
2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 45 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 GUO Lingling 16835 CHN 18 AUG 1989 43.8 A 120 123 125 368 1

12 OGUNDOLIE Tolulope 66088 NGR 09 DEC 1990 43.0 A 108 110 112 330 2

3 TASHPULATOVA Nasiba 58190 UZB 02 DEC 1995 44.2 A 106 108 111 325 3

2 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 44.0 A 102 104 107 313 4

15 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 12 DEC 1992 44.2 B 97 99 101 297 5

4 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 04 MAR 1980 44.2 B 92 97 103 292 6 1

13 BERIMKULOVA Aizhan 53974 KAZ 18 SEP 1998 44.4 A 93 95 96 284 7

6 PEPE DE SOUZA Brenda 16233 BRA 12 JUL 1995 44.4 B 90 94 98 282 8

21 MURATLI Nazmiye 9544 TUR 13 JUN 1979 44.2 A 104 107 109 211 9 2

14 KOUADIO Akissi Michelle 9759 CIV 01 AUG 1979 44.2 C 64 66 68 198 10 3

16 MOVILLA PEREA Maria  Jose 55713 COL 02 NOV 2003 43.0 B 95 100 103 195 11

5 VORONTSOVA Yuliia 19507 RUS 28 MAY 1996 44.6 B 92 96 98 190 12

18 NGARE Rahab 52176 KEN 12 JUL 1991 42.4 C 55 57 61 173 13

11 ZULETA OJEDA Helen Alyn 66108 CHI 10 JUN 1998 44.6 C 53 57 58 168 14

8 CASTRO CALLEJAS Lucia Gua 58025 MEX 09 NOV 1992 43.6 C 80 84 86 164 15

9 MOUSSAOUI Sabrina 39393 ALG 15 JUN 1996 44.2 C 71 76 80 147 16

22 EL AZZAB Wafae 33874 MAR 24 JAN 1984 44.4 A 102 106 106 102 17

7 OVIEDO PEREZ Dilmary Milagr 51851 VEN 11 FEB 2004 43.6 B 89 94 94 89 18

20 DEDE Cigdem 10863 TUR 27 FEB 1980 44.4 C 80 80 84 80 19 4

19 GUION Achelle 9652 PHI 29 DEC 1971 44.6 C 80 85 85 80 20 5

10 RODRIGUEZ PADILLA Rosaura 10740 MEX 19 MAR 1971 44.4 C 73 75 75 73 21 6

17 JASPREET KAUR 54303 IND 17 MAY 1993 44.6 B 93 93 93

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 50 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

12 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara 32324 VEN 12 AUG 1997 49.8 A 118 121 125 121 1

13 NWORGU Esther 41228 NGR 01 DEC 2002 47.0 A 118 120 125 120 2

19 AJIBOYE Rukayat 41227 NGR 31 DEC 2000 49.2 A 115 116 118 116 3

9 XIAO Peiqing 66374 CHN 14 DEC 2001 48.6 A 108 116 119 116 4

15 LANG Yurong 59482 CHN 25 DEC 2005 49.2 A 105 109 112 109 5 1

16 RIZONAIDE DA SILVA Maria 17772 BRA 23 FEB 1982 49.2 A 106 106 106 106 6

17 BECERIKLI KURT Ozlem 9547 TUR 21 MAR 1980 48.8 A 98 98 103 103 7 1

5 NURILLAEVA Dildorakhon 51784 UZB 26 DEC 2004 49.2 A 95 99 101 99 8

1 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana De 32325 VEN 01 AUG 1998 49.6 B 92 95 97 97 9

18 TOLZHAN Fariza 49189 KAZ 06 DEC 1995 49.8 A 93 95 97 97 10

2 RODRIGUEZ Leidy 27419 CUB 29 NOV 1983 47.4 B 92 94 96 96 11

11 DANG Thi Linh Phuong 17473 VIE 12 APR 1983 49.4 A 94 98 102 94 12

3 ZIMAGULLOVA Alfiia 65470 RUS 05 MAY 1991 46.8 B 90 93 95 93 13

4 SOKOVA Galina 65469 RUS 21 AUG 1998 48.8 B 87 91 91 91 14

6 PAREDES ALBOR Maria 33445 MEX 05 SEP 1974 49.2 B 83 85 88 88 15 2

20 MENYE METO Suzanne 30220 CMR 15 MAY 1987 50.0 B 83 87 87 87 16

14 AKHANOVA Anara 42450 KAZ 16 DEC 1996 48.8 B 80 83 86 86 17

10 SUCHATPONG Nattathida 51029 THA 25 DEC 2003 49.8 B 60 65 68 68 18

8 KANG Da Young 66408 KOR 30 JUL 1999 45.2 B 57 61 64 64 19

7 BONDE Pratima K. 32725 IND 15 JAN 1987 49.8 B 80 80 80

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 54 kg Elite

42 kg Next Gen

42 kg Legend

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 50 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

18 TOLZHAN Fariza 49189 KAZ 06 DEC 1995 49.8 A 93 95 97 285 1

1 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana De 32325 VEN 01 AUG 1998 49.6 B 92 95 97 284 2

2 RODRIGUEZ Leidy 27419 CUB 29 NOV 1983 47.4 B 92 94 96 282 3

6 PAREDES ALBOR Maria 33445 MEX 05 SEP 1974 49.2 B 83 85 88 256 4 1

14 AKHANOVA Anara 42450 KAZ 16 DEC 1996 48.8 B 80 83 86 249 5

12 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara 32324 VEN 12 AUG 1997 49.8 A 118 121 125 239 6

13 NWORGU Esther 41228 NGR 01 DEC 2002 47.0 A 118 120 125 238 7

19 AJIBOYE Rukayat 41227 NGR 31 DEC 2000 49.2 A 115 116 118 231 8

9 XIAO Peiqing 66374 CHN 14 DEC 2001 48.6 A 108 116 119 224 9

15 LANG Yurong 59482 CHN 25 DEC 2005 49.2 A 105 109 112 214 10 1

17 BECERIKLI KURT Ozlem 9547 TUR 21 MAR 1980 48.8 A 98 98 103 201 11 2

5 NURILLAEVA Dildorakhon 51784 UZB 26 DEC 2004 49.2 A 95 99 101 194 12

10 SUCHATPONG Nattathida 51029 THA 25 DEC 2003 49.8 B 60 65 68 193 13

3 ZIMAGULLOVA Alfiia 65470 RUS 05 MAY 1991 46.8 B 90 93 95 183 14

8 KANG Da Young 66408 KOR 30 JUL 1999 45.2 B 57 61 64 182 15

20 MENYE METO Suzanne 30220 CMR 15 MAY 1987 50.0 B 83 87 87 170 16

16 RIZONAIDE DA SILVA Maria 17772 BRA 23 FEB 1982 49.2 A 106 106 106 106 17

11 DANG Thi Linh Phuong 17473 VIE 12 APR 1983 49.4 A 94 98 102 94 18

4 SOKOVA Galina 65469 RUS 21 AUG 1998 48.8 B 87 91 91 91 19

7 BONDE Pratima K. 32725 IND 15 JAN 1987 49.8 B 80 80 80

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 55 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

12 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 10 APR 1982 52.6 A 120 123 125 125 1

15 DUMAN Besra 29459 TUR 10 JAN 2001 55.0 A 115 118 121 121 2

2 PODPALNAIA Tamara 9265 RUS 03 JAN 1972 54.6 A 115 117 120 120 3 1

3 BROOME Olivia 34378 GBR 13 JUN 2001 54.0 A 116 119 119 119 4

17 AKHTAMOVA Akidakhon 55047 UZB 01 MAR 1993 53.0 A 115 117 119 117 5

16 RAMADAN Nawal 19278 EGY 08 APR 1992 53.6 B 110 114 115 115 6

4 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI 23 FEB 1995 54.4 B 112 114 115 114 7

5 ALVES REIS Cristiane 58217 BRA 19 JAN 1983 52.4 A 104 108 108 108 8

6 KRARATPET Kamolpan 49532 THA 12 MAR 2001 54.6 B 105 107 107 107 9

19 MCGUINNESS Charlotte 47023 GBR 19 OCT 2001 54.4 B 102 106 106 106 10

10 TURAEVA Durdona 55048 UZB 12 OCT 2001 53.4 B 97 101 103 101 11

13 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 08 FEB 1975 53.4 B 93 96 101 101 12 2

7 KURMANBAYEVA Gulim 42675 KAZ 06 APR 1988 54.2 B 96 98 103 98 13

9 PEREZ ZENTENO Fabiola Del 50751 MEX 06 AUG 2001 53.6 C 87 93 93 93 14

8 DEVI Suman 58030 IND 09 MAY 1984 52.4 C 85 93 93 85 15

14 HAMOUICH Meryem 53541 MAR 23 AUG 1992 52.0 C 83 83 85 85 16

18 ALZEYOUDI Mozah 22634 UAE 18 OCT 1992 54.8 C 83 90 90 83 17

20 MOHAMMADIAN S. Mahdieh 58553 IRI 07 FEB 1981 54.8 C 70 80 90 80 18

1 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 19 APR 1986 54.6 C 70 75 80 80 19

11 PRITCHARD Jade 65871 AUS 23 FEB 1982 54.2 C 64 68 68 64 20

21 NKANSAH Akosua 50499 GHA 13 APR 1987 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 59 kg Elite

46 kg Legend

New Records

[ -55 kg ] 64 kg PRITCHARD Jade AUS OR

[ -55 kg ] 120 kg PODPALNAIA Tamara RUS LER

[ -55 kg ] 120 kg PODPALNAIA Tamara RUS LWR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 55 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

12 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 10 APR 1982 52.6 A 120 123 125 368 1

15 DUMAN Besra 29459 TUR 10 JAN 2001 55.0 A 115 118 121 354 2

16 RAMADAN Nawal 19278 EGY 08 APR 1992 53.6 B 110 114 115 339 3

13 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 08 FEB 1975 53.4 B 93 96 101 290 4 1

2 PODPALNAIA Tamara 9265 RUS 03 JAN 1972 54.6 A 115 117 120 237 5 2

3 BROOME Olivia 34378 GBR 13 JUN 2001 54.0 A 116 119 119 235 6

17 AKHTAMOVA Akidakhon 55047 UZB 01 MAR 1993 53.0 A 115 117 119 232 7

4 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI 23 FEB 1995 54.4 B 112 114 115 226 8

1 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 19 APR 1986 54.6 C 70 75 80 225 9

6 KRARATPET Kamolpan 49532 THA 12 MAR 2001 54.6 B 105 107 107 212 10

5 ALVES REIS Cristiane 58217 BRA 19 JAN 1983 52.4 A 104 108 108 212 11

19 MCGUINNESS Charlotte 47023 GBR 19 OCT 2001 54.4 B 102 106 106 208 12

10 TURAEVA Durdona 55048 UZB 12 OCT 2001 53.4 B 97 101 103 198 13

7 KURMANBAYEVA Gulim 42675 KAZ 06 APR 1988 54.2 B 96 98 103 194 14

9 PEREZ ZENTENO Fabiola Del 50751 MEX 06 AUG 2001 53.6 C 87 93 93 180 15

14 HAMOUICH Meryem 53541 MAR 23 AUG 1992 52.0 C 83 83 85 168 16

20 MOHAMMADIAN S. Mahdieh 58553 IRI 07 FEB 1981 54.8 C 70 80 90 150 17

8 DEVI Suman 58030 IND 09 MAY 1984 52.4 C 85 93 93 85 18

18 ALZEYOUDI Mozah 22634 UAE 18 OCT 1992 54.8 C 83 90 90 83 19

11 PRITCHARD Jade 65871 AUS 23 FEB 1982 54.2 C 64 68 68 64 20

21 NKANSAH Akosua 50499 GHA 13 APR 1987 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 61 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

10 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 02 MAR 1991 59.6 A 125 131 136 131 1

28 ALAKE Ifeoluwa 41159 NGR 08 MAY 2000 59.2 A 124 127 128 128 2

21 ANIGBOGU Franca 28600 NGR 25 AUG 1985 59.4 A 123 126 128 126 3

27 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 27 JUL 1982 59.0 A 120 120 126 126 4

15 CHEN Sijia 66376 CHN 02 JAN 2001 58.2 A 120 125 129 125 5

1 NURIDDINOVA Muslima 35139 UZB 07 MAR 1998 59.6 A 116 118 119 119 6

17 SHEBRIONI 50935 INA 18 FEB 1992 59.6 A 110 115 115 110 7

18 GONCALVES MARQUES Ana 54160 BRA 05 MAY 1982 59.2 A 106 110 110 110 8

2 DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira C 58216 BRA 02 NOV 1995 60.4 A 105 107 107 107 9

16 SOLIMAN Aml 60647 EGY 07 NOV 1982 59.8 B 100 102 106 106 10

20 OYAGUE Mishelle 53950 ECU 30 DEC 1998 60.6 B 96 100 104 104 11

12 ABDELFATTAH AHMED Sabah 54960 EGY 20 DEC 1987 59.4 B 100 103 107 103 12

3 GOMES Naira 40824 BRA 01 JAN 1969 60.8 B 95 101 103 103 13 1

9 OMIRZAKOVA Gauhar 26387 KAZ 12 DEC 1993 59.8 B 97 99 102 102 14

24 OUATTARA Awa 49793 CIV 15 JAN 1989 60.4 B 97 100 100 100 15

29 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 9517 POL 05 OCT 1991 60.2 B 96 98 98 96 16

14 BEKETOVA Marina 22725 RUS 31 JAN 1985 57.6 B 92 96 100 96 17

26 BERIEVA Larisa 20384 RUS 18 OCT 1982 57.8 C 88 92 95 95 18

25 ROMANO Emanuela 4188 ITA 16 JUL 1990 58.8 B 94 98 100 94 19

4 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet 44489 CHI 16 JAN 1997 57.8 C 87 90 93 93 20

5 DADASHOVA Zahra 52093 AZE 30 MAR 2004 57.6 C 82 86 86 86 21

19 LIN Ya-hsuan 9362 TPE 11 AUG 1976 60.4 C 74 74 79 79 22 2

7 BUCKLEY Niamh 52714 IRL 20 APR 2005 60.0 C 74 78 80 78 23

6 KIRYU Hiroko 53775 JPN 15 OCT 1983 58.8 C 75 78 81 78 24

11 MUNIYASAMY Nathiya 65921 IND 16 APR 1987 60.6 C 68 70 72 72 25

8 PRICE Natasha 50303 AUS 05 SEP 1980 59.4 C 63 65 67 67 26 3

22 OLOO Eunice 39556 KEN 12 SEP 1985 59.2 C 60 64 65 60 27

13 NAKAYOBYO Janet 65750 UGA 23 DEC 1994 59.6 C 52 54 56 54 28

23 CHOLA Gift 56352 ZAM 20 OCT 1995 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 59 kg Elite

46 kg Legend

New Records

[ -61 kg ] 67 kg PRICE Natasha AUS OR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 61 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 NURIDDINOVA Muslima 35139 UZB 07 MAR 1998 59.6 A 116 118 119 353 1

16 SOLIMAN Aml 60647 EGY 07 NOV 1982 59.8 B 100 102 106 308 2

20 OYAGUE Mishelle 53950 ECU 30 DEC 1998 60.6 B 96 100 104 300 3

3 GOMES Naira 40824 BRA 01 JAN 1969 60.8 B 95 101 103 299 4 1

9 OMIRZAKOVA Gauhar 26387 KAZ 12 DEC 1993 59.8 B 97 99 102 298 5

26 BERIEVA Larisa 20384 RUS 18 OCT 1982 57.8 C 88 92 95 275 6

4 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet 44489 CHI 16 JAN 1997 57.8 C 87 90 93 270 7

10 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 02 MAR 1991 59.6 A 125 131 136 256 8

28 ALAKE Ifeoluwa 41159 NGR 08 MAY 2000 59.2 A 124 127 128 252 9

21 ANIGBOGU Franca 28600 NGR 25 AUG 1985 59.4 A 123 126 128 249 10

27 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 27 JUL 1982 59.0 A 120 120 126 246 11

15 CHEN Sijia 66376 CHN 02 JAN 2001 58.2 A 120 125 129 245 12

18 GONCALVES MARQUES Ana 54160 BRA 05 MAY 1982 59.2 A 106 110 110 216 13

2 DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira C 58216 BRA 02 NOV 1995 60.4 A 105 107 107 212 14

11 MUNIYASAMY Nathiya 65921 IND 16 APR 1987 60.6 C 68 70 72 210 15

12 ABDELFATTAH AHMED Sabah 54960 EGY 20 DEC 1987 59.4 B 100 103 107 203 16

24 OUATTARA Awa 49793 CIV 15 JAN 1989 60.4 B 97 100 100 197 17

8 PRICE Natasha 50303 AUS 05 SEP 1980 59.4 C 63 65 67 195 18 2

14 BEKETOVA Marina 22725 RUS 31 JAN 1985 57.6 B 92 96 100 188 19

5 DADASHOVA Zahra 52093 AZE 30 MAR 2004 57.6 C 82 86 86 168 20

19 LIN Ya-hsuan 9362 TPE 11 AUG 1976 60.4 C 74 74 79 153 21 3

6 KIRYU Hiroko 53775 JPN 15 OCT 1983 58.8 C 75 78 81 153 22

7 BUCKLEY Niamh 52714 IRL 20 APR 2005 60.0 C 74 78 80 152 23

17 SHEBRIONI 50935 INA 18 FEB 1992 59.6 A 110 115 115 110 24

13 NAKAYOBYO Janet 65750 UGA 23 DEC 1994 59.6 C 52 54 56 106 25

29 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 9517 POL 05 OCT 1991 60.2 B 96 98 98 96 26

25 ROMANO Emanuela 4188 ITA 16 JUL 1990 58.8 B 94 98 100 94 27

22 OLOO Eunice 39556 KEN 12 SEP 1985 59.2 C 60 64 65 60 28

23 CHOLA Gift 56352 ZAM 20 OCT 1995 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 67 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 CUI Jianjin 9392 CHN 09 JUL 1988 66.2 A 140 145 147 147 1

15 MARK Onyinyechi 41149 NGR 05 JUL 2001 62.6 A 132 137 147 137 2

17 ELYAN Fatma 27162 EGY 01 JUL 2000 65.4 A 132 136 138 136 3

2 TOSHPULATOVA Kudratoy 23416 UZB 01 DEC 1995 66.8 A 128 131 133 133 4

24 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de 53899 BRA 23 MAY 1994 66.8 A 131 133 137 131 5

3 UKTAMOVA Rukhshona 55046 UZB 14 MAY 2007 66.8 A 120 121 122 122 6

9 RAJAMANI Kasthuri 52510 IND 23 AUG 1984 66.0 B 104 108 110 110 7

4 KIM Hyeong Hui 9664 KOR 21 OCT 1973 63.4 B 102 107 111 107 8 1

5 BERNARDI ORTIZ Neslie I. 57123 PUR 26 DEC 1984 66.8 B 102 106 111 106 9

18 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 05 APR 1987 65.0 B 95 100 105 105 10

8 SHAYEA Doaa 54650 GBR 18 MAY 1998 64.2 B 99 103 105 105 11

6 MARKOU Maria 31233 CYP 26 MAR 1993 65.8 A 103 111 111 103 12

20 MELKONYAN Arev 64821 ARM 05 DEC 1989 66.2 B 101 104 104 101 13

10 SEEMA RANI 54376 IND 08 AUG 1985 61.4 B 94 96 96 94 14

25 BRAUND Jordan 62367 USA 03 APR 2002 64.6 C 87 93 98 93 15

16 ANSARI Fatemeh 23233 IRI 03 DEC 2000 66.2 C 85 90 95 90 16

12 CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ F 32232 MEX 02 SEP 2001 62.4 C 87 89 91 89 17

19 ALNAQBI Haifa Rashid M. Alda 14905 UAE 12 AUG 1981 64.2 C 80 85 90 85 18

13 GRILLE JOHNSON Julie Valenti 66013 CHI 14 FEB 2000 64.6 C 76 80 80 76 19

14 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra 61422 ITA 19 FEB 2004 63.0 C 72 76 80 76 20

22 MANEETAH Fouziah 66498 LBA 14 FEB 1975 64.8 C 45 55 60 60 21 2

21 OSADCII Daria 65148 MDA 06 DEC 1995 62.0 C 50 52 54 54 22

11 ZAINAB KHATOON 55710 IND 15 DEC 1995 64.2 B 93 93 97

7 BEDFORD Rebecca 43004 GBR 26 MAY 1998 62.2 A 105 105 105

23 ALHASAN Fatema 9725 SYR 10 OCT 1977 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 59 kg Elite

46 kg Legend

New Records

[ -67 kg ] 137 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR AF

[ -67 kg ] 147 kg CUI Jianjin CHN AR

[ -67 kg ] 147 kg CUI Jianjin CHN WR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight

PO0000000_C73A 1.0 Report Created WED 15 OCT 2025 21:53 Page 1/1



2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 67 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 CUI Jianjin 9392 CHN 09 JUL 1988 66.2 A 140 145 147 432 1

2 TOSHPULATOVA Kudratoy 23416 UZB 01 DEC 1995 66.8 A 128 131 133 392 2

3 UKTAMOVA Rukhshona 55046 UZB 14 MAY 2007 66.8 A 120 121 122 363 3

9 RAJAMANI Kasthuri 52510 IND 23 AUG 1984 66.0 B 104 108 110 322 4

8 SHAYEA Doaa 54650 GBR 18 MAY 1998 64.2 B 99 103 105 307 5

18 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 05 APR 1987 65.0 B 95 100 105 300 6

15 MARK Onyinyechi 41149 NGR 05 JUL 2001 62.6 A 132 137 147 269 7

17 ELYAN Fatma 27162 EGY 01 JUL 2000 65.4 A 132 136 138 268 8

4 KIM Hyeong Hui 9664 KOR 21 OCT 1973 63.4 B 102 107 111 209 9 1

5 BERNARDI ORTIZ Neslie I. 57123 PUR 26 DEC 1984 66.8 B 102 106 111 208 10

25 BRAUND Jordan 62367 USA 03 APR 2002 64.6 C 87 93 98 180 11

12 CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ F 32232 MEX 02 SEP 2001 62.4 C 87 89 91 176 12

16 ANSARI Fatemeh 23233 IRI 03 DEC 2000 66.2 C 85 90 95 175 13

19 ALNAQBI Haifa Rashid M. Alda 14905 UAE 12 AUG 1981 64.2 C 80 85 90 165 14

22 MANEETAH Fouziah 66498 LBA 14 FEB 1975 64.8 C 45 55 60 160 15 2

21 OSADCII Daria 65148 MDA 06 DEC 1995 62.0 C 50 52 54 156 16

14 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra 61422 ITA 19 FEB 2004 63.0 C 72 76 80 148 17

24 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de 53899 BRA 23 MAY 1994 66.8 A 131 133 137 131 18

6 MARKOU Maria 31233 CYP 26 MAR 1993 65.8 A 103 111 111 103 19

20 MELKONYAN Arev 64821 ARM 05 DEC 1989 66.2 B 101 104 104 101 20

10 SEEMA RANI 54376 IND 08 AUG 1985 61.4 B 94 96 96 94 21

13 GRILLE JOHNSON Julie Valenti 66013 CHI 14 FEB 2000 64.6 C 76 80 80 76 22

11 ZAINAB KHATOON 55710 IND 15 DEC 1995 64.2 B 93 93 97

7 BEDFORD Rebecca 43004 GBR 26 MAY 1998 62.2 A 105 105 105

23 ALHASAN Fatema 9725 SYR 10 OCT 1977 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 73 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

2 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 04 OCT 1990 72.6 A 142 146 147 146 1

19 D ANDREA Mariana 26783 BRA 12 FEB 1998 71.8 A 141 145 147 141 2

18 ANI Chiamaka 49002 NGR 08 JUL 1996 68.8 A 135 140 142 140 3

14 AGHAEISAMANI Zahra 50724 IRI 04 SEP 1987 72.6 A 128 128 134 134 4

21 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 70.0 A 132 136 136 132 5 1

1 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 07 AUG 1982 72.6 A 127 132 136 132 6

16 CAM Sibel 22795 TUR 04 JUL 1990 71.6 A 128 133 133 128 7

17 LIU Qinqin 27898 CHN 14 MAY 1995 71.4 B 120 125 129 125 8

3 SYCHEVA Nadezhda 29401 RUS 12 MAY 1988 72.6 B 108 113 113 113 9

6 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 21519 KAZ 07 MAR 1966 71.6 B 109 110 111 111 10 2

13 MENGUE Thamar Gisele 29133 CMR 07 MAY 1992 70.4 B 103 108 110 110 11

5 AZUARA GUTIERREZ Nyx Kora 42764 MEX 18 MAR 1999 71.4 B 100 103 107 107 12

12 MAHMOUD Amal M. Hanafy 12594 EGY 21 OCT 1978 71.6 C 91 101 105 105 13 3

4 JEONG Youn Shil 33117 KOR 17 MAY 1974 72.4 B 100 103 105 103 14 4

9 GULORDAVA Gvantsa 57188 GEO 15 NOV 2001 70.4 C 93 97 101 101 15

7 QUIROZ Aracely 58755 CHI 30 SEP 2004 72.2 B 96 100 100 100 16

8 NJUE Joan 55382 KEN 03 DEC 1993 73.0 C 92 93 95 93 17

15 N DRAMAN Grahi R. Christina 53829 CIV 07 SEP 1998 71.4 C 90 95 100 90 18

10 FITZGERALD Casey 57830 IRL 07 OCT 2005 70.6 C 85 88 90 88 19 1

20 GORDON Hope 14838 GBR 04 NOV 1994 68.4 C 80 84 84 84 20

22 EL-GNEMI Sahar 9434 LBA 12 JAN 1981 72.0 C 70 78 82 78 21

11 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 07 MAR 1969 70.0 C

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 62 kg Elite

48 kg Next Gen

48 kg Legend

New Records

[ -73 kg ] 132 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR LAF

[ -73 kg ] 132 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR LWR

[ -73 kg ] 146 kg LIU Qinqin CHN AR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 73 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

6 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 21519 KAZ 07 MAR 1966 71.6 B 109 110 111 330 1 1

13 MENGUE Thamar Gisele 29133 CMR 07 MAY 1992 70.4 B 103 108 110 321 2

5 AZUARA GUTIERREZ Nyx Kora 42764 MEX 18 MAR 1999 71.4 B 100 103 107 310 3

12 MAHMOUD Amal M. Hanafy 12594 EGY 21 OCT 1978 71.6 C 91 101 105 297 4 2

9 GULORDAVA Gvantsa 57188 GEO 15 NOV 2001 70.4 C 93 97 101 291 5

2 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 04 OCT 1990 72.6 A 142 146 147 288 6

18 ANI Chiamaka 49002 NGR 08 JUL 1996 68.8 A 135 140 142 275 7

14 AGHAEISAMANI Zahra 50724 IRI 04 SEP 1987 72.6 A 128 128 134 262 8

1 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 07 AUG 1982 72.6 A 127 132 136 259 9

17 LIU Qinqin 27898 CHN 14 MAY 1995 71.4 B 120 125 129 245 10

3 SYCHEVA Nadezhda 29401 RUS 12 MAY 1988 72.6 B 108 113 113 221 11

4 JEONG Youn Shil 33117 KOR 17 MAY 1974 72.4 B 100 103 105 203 12 3

7 QUIROZ Aracely 58755 CHI 30 SEP 2004 72.2 B 96 100 100 196 13

8 NJUE Joan 55382 KEN 03 DEC 1993 73.0 C 92 93 95 185 14

10 FITZGERALD Casey 57830 IRL 07 OCT 2005 70.6 C 85 88 90 173 15 1

20 GORDON Hope 14838 GBR 04 NOV 1994 68.4 C 80 84 84 164 16

22 EL-GNEMI Sahar 9434 LBA 12 JAN 1981 72.0 C 70 78 82 148 17

19 D ANDREA Mariana 26783 BRA 12 FEB 1998 71.8 A 141 145 147 141 18

21 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 70.0 A 132 136 136 132 19 4

16 CAM Sibel 22795 TUR 04 JUL 1990 71.6 A 128 133 133 128 20

15 N DRAMAN Grahi R. Christina 53829 CIV 07 SEP 1998 71.4 C 90 95 100 90 21

11 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 07 MAR 1969 70.0 C

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 79 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

15 FERDINARD Rita 66086 NGR 11 SEP 1995 76.6 A 142 148 153 153 1

1 HAN Miaoyu 11679 CHN 23 JUL 1988 76.8 A 136 140 143 143 2

2 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 25 SEP 1991 76.8 A 127 130 136 136 3

13 HASSAN Safaa 52059 EGY 14 JUL 1986 78.0 A 130 131 137 131 4

12 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline 53886 BRA 18 DEC 1995 77.8 A 127 127 136 127 5

11 UROLOVA Orzugul 53026 UZB 03 DEC 1987 79.0 A 127 127 135 127 6

3 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 22140 CHI 20 JAN 1982 78.0 A 115 118 120 118 7

4 NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui 22760 KEN 17 APR 1976 78.0 B 105 106 107 107 8 1

6 KAZANKEVICH Olga 9268 RUS 26 JUN 1974 78.8 B 95 101 106 106 9 2

5 TANAKA Chikako 53826 JPN 28 DEC 1983 78.4 B 96 101 103 103 10

10 POTAPKINA Irina 20251 RUS 06 AUG 1994 78.4 B 90 97 102 97 11

7 SONI Shanaya 59500 AUS 15 AUG 1987 77.6 B 90 90 96 96 12

14 MAKHANBETOVA Moldir 56884 KAZ 18 JUL 2002 78.6 B 88 92 92 88 13

9 SAHISTA Sahista 66028 IND 08 MAR 2000 77.8 B 76 79 81 76 14

16 KARIMOVA Leyla 49865 AZE 02 NOV 2004 74.2 B 62 67 67 62 15

8 ALSHIKH Rasha 9728 SYR 10 APR 1975 0.0 B DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 64 kg Elite

50 kg Legend

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 79 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

15 FERDINARD Rita 66086 NGR 11 SEP 1995 76.6 A 142 148 153 443 1

1 HAN Miaoyu 11679 CHN 23 JUL 1988 76.8 A 136 140 143 419 2

2 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 25 SEP 1991 76.8 A 127 130 136 393 3

6 KAZANKEVICH Olga 9268 RUS 26 JUN 1974 78.8 B 95 101 106 302 4 1

5 TANAKA Chikako 53826 JPN 28 DEC 1983 78.4 B 96 101 103 300 5

13 HASSAN Safaa 52059 EGY 14 JUL 1986 78.0 A 130 131 137 261 6

3 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 22140 CHI 20 JAN 1982 78.0 A 115 118 120 233 7

4 NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui 22760 KEN 17 APR 1976 78.0 B 105 106 107 212 8 2

10 POTAPKINA Irina 20251 RUS 06 AUG 1994 78.4 B 90 97 102 187 9

7 SONI Shanaya 59500 AUS 15 AUG 1987 77.6 B 90 90 96 186 10

12 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline 53886 BRA 18 DEC 1995 77.8 A 127 127 136 127 11

11 UROLOVA Orzugul 53026 UZB 03 DEC 1987 79.0 A 127 127 135 127 12

14 MAKHANBETOVA Moldir 56884 KAZ 18 JUL 2002 78.6 B 88 92 92 88 13

9 SAHISTA Sahista 66028 IND 08 MAR 2000 77.8 B 76 79 81 76 14

16 KARIMOVA Leyla 49865 AZE 02 NOV 2004 74.2 B 62 67 67 62 15

8 ALSHIKH Rasha 9728 SYR 10 APR 1975 0.0 B DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 86 kg

FRI 17 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 ZHENG Feifei 16859 CHN 08 JUN 1996 85.4 A 147 153 156 153 1

14 MEDEIROS Tayana 33689 BRA 14 MAR 1993 85.0 A 147 152 155 147 2

23 IBEH Blessing 41155 NGR 16 APR 2000 84.4 A 135 136 138 136 3

3 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion 29965 CHI 08 SEP 1999 85.0 B 128 134 135 135 4

17 ELSHAZLY Naglaa Ragab A. 65736 EGY 13 JUL 1986 84.6 A 122 126 133 133 5

25 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer H. 9716 JOR 01 JAN 1973 84.2 B 126 128 132 135 132 6 1

2 MILIANO Zoraida 56331 DOM 23 OCT 1990 82.4 A 127 132 136 132 7

4 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RUS 03 JUL 1980 85.2 A 130 133 137 130 8 2

6 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ Belen 31896 MEX 28 APR 2001 84.8 A 120 125 130 130 9

18 MAHMUDAH Siti 9643 INA 01 FEB 1990 83.6 B 127 129 131 129 10

21 SUGDEN Louise 35149 GBR 20 JUL 1984 83.0 B 120 124 127 127 11

5 DINIZ LIMA Gabrielle 66134 BRA 03 OCT 2001 80.6 A 121 126 131 126 12

7 HWANG Yuseon 33183 KOR 03 AUG 1996 85.2 B 114 116 118 118 13

8 EKEYEVA Mayagozel 9320 TKM 05 MAY 1986 83.6 B 110 113 115 113 14

19 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Montserr 11286 ESP 23 JUN 1981 84.6 B 108 111 116 111 15

13 B. PONCE DE LEON Perla Patri 9474 MEX 13 MAY 1971 82.0 B 105 110 110 110 16 3

22 HODA AGHGHALEH Samaneh 50715 IRI 23 MAY 1998 84.0 C 108 113 113 108 17

10 ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria 52083 BRA 14 OCT 2001 83.0 C 101 106 109 106 18

9 JANKOWSKA Beata 29448 POL 08 FEB 1991 81.6 B 103 106 106 106 19

26 ALOSMANEE Gharam 15526 IRQ 01 APR 1995 84.6 C 100 105 110 105 20

20 BEITOLLAHI Hadis 50720 IRI 27 OCT 2003 86.0 C 100 105 108 105 21

11 LIN Tzu-Hui 9361 TPE 05 NOV 1981 83.4 C 94 99 102 102 22

16 ALI MORSHEDI Rania 9429 EGY 20 JAN 1980 85.8 C 85 91 93 93 23 4

24 HERNANDEZ Katrina Marie 65835 PHI 08 JAN 1990 85.0 C 80 83 92 92 24

15 FLEJ Ghofran 60261 LBA 04 NOV 1999 82.8 C 75 80 85 85 25

12 WALLACE Patricia 34980 AUS 04 MAY 1965 84.8 C 64 66 66 66 26 5

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 67 kg Elite

52 kg Legend

New Records

[ -86 kg ] 130 kg MURATOVA Vera RUS LER

[ -86 kg ] 147 kg MEDEIROS Tayana BRA AM

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 86 kg

FRI 17 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

3 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion 29965 CHI 08 SEP 1999 85.0 B 128 134 135 397 1

17 ELSHAZLY Naglaa Ragab A. 65736 EGY 13 JUL 1986 84.6 A 122 126 133 381 2

6 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ Belen 31896 MEX 28 APR 2001 84.8 A 120 125 130 375 3

21 SUGDEN Louise 35149 GBR 20 JUL 1984 83.0 B 120 124 127 371 4

7 HWANG Yuseon 33183 KOR 03 AUG 1996 85.2 B 114 116 118 348 5

1 ZHENG Feifei 16859 CHN 08 JUN 1996 85.4 A 147 153 156 300 6

16 ALI MORSHEDI Rania 9429 EGY 20 JAN 1980 85.8 C 85 91 93 269 7 1

25 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer H. 9716 JOR 01 JAN 1973 84.2 B 126 128 132 260 8 2

2 MILIANO Zoraida 56331 DOM 23 OCT 1990 82.4 A 127 132 136 259 9

18 MAHMUDAH Siti 9643 INA 01 FEB 1990 83.6 B 127 129 131 256 10

24 HERNANDEZ Katrina Marie 65835 PHI 08 JAN 1990 85.0 C 80 83 92 255 11

5 DINIZ LIMA Gabrielle 66134 BRA 03 OCT 2001 80.6 A 121 126 131 247 12

15 FLEJ Ghofran 60261 LBA 04 NOV 1999 82.8 C 75 80 85 240 13

8 EKEYEVA Mayagozel 9320 TKM 05 MAY 1986 83.6 B 110 113 115 223 14

19 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Montserr 11286 ESP 23 JUN 1981 84.6 B 108 111 116 219 15

13 B. PONCE DE LEON Perla Patri 9474 MEX 13 MAY 1971 82.0 B 105 110 110 215 16 3

9 JANKOWSKA Beata 29448 POL 08 FEB 1991 81.6 B 103 106 106 209 17

10 ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria 52083 BRA 14 OCT 2001 83.0 C 101 106 109 207 18

26 ALOSMANEE Gharam 15526 IRQ 01 APR 1995 84.6 C 100 105 110 205 19

20 BEITOLLAHI Hadis 50720 IRI 27 OCT 2003 86.0 C 100 105 108 205 20

11 LIN Tzu-Hui 9361 TPE 05 NOV 1981 83.4 C 94 99 102 196 21

14 MEDEIROS Tayana 33689 BRA 14 MAR 1993 85.0 A 147 152 155 147 22

23 IBEH Blessing 41155 NGR 16 APR 2000 84.4 A 135 136 138 136 23

12 WALLACE Patricia 34980 AUS 04 MAY 1965 84.8 C 64 66 66 130 24 4

4 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RUS 03 JUL 1980 85.2 A 130 133 137 130 25 5

22 HODA AGHGHALEH Samaneh 50715 IRI 23 MAY 1998 84.0 C 108 113 113 108 26

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Over 86 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

12 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 11 MAR 1985 102.6 A 155 160 165 168 168 1

1 ZHU Wenjun 27951 CHN 01 JUN 1991 98.8 A 150 156 157 157 2

14 ROZBAHANI Nikoo 58544 IRI 07 JUL 1982 101.0 A 145 146 152 152 3

2 ARAUJO Edilandia 9569 BRA 12 JUN 1986 112.2 A 140 146 148 148 4

16 ALI Nadia 17371 EGY 27 JUL 1974 120.2 A 141 141 147 153 147 5 1

15 SRIYANTI Sriyanti 34514 INA 23 OCT 1985 110.8 A 142 144 145 145 6

3 WATSON Hani 50888 AUS 20 SEP 1982 119.2 A 141 142 148 142 7

23 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 02 MAR 1976 98.4 A 136 140 144 140 8 2

4 SADOVNIKOVA Irina 41904 RUS 22 JUL 1982 128.4 B 131 136 137 137 9

11 ELMOGAHZY Amal Gamal 60823 EGY 28 JUL 1982 129.2 B 131 131 133 133 10

6 DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA A 53885 BRA 10 MAR 1994 98.2 B 122 127 132 132 11

5 KVINCHIA Maka 57189 GEO 19 JUL 2003 95.8 B 126 132 132 126 12

8 FOZILOVA Mokhichekhra 65426 UZB 03 JAN 1994 96.6 B 111 116 118 118 13

7 LEE Hyunjung 9665 KOR 04 MAY 1986 112.6 B 110 113 117 117 14

13 DYCE Ashley 22251 USA 25 FEB 1987 126.6 C 95 103 110 110 15

18 AL-KHAFAJI Rusul 32215 IRQ 13 APR 1995 91.6 B 102 107 110 110 16

10 MALYON Cassy Joan 66531 GBR 12 APR 2001 136.8 B 100 105 110 105 17

20 ALAQOURI Ghazalah 9457 LBA 08 JUN 1973 115.4 C 90 94 98 98 18 3

22 BOLOTALIEVA Mirgul 51172 KGZ 13 MAY 1984 91.4 C 93 96 97 97 19

19 ARUNAGIRI Arunmoli 65924 IND 11 JUN 1979 86.4 C 88 92 92 92 20 4

9 COADY Rachel 65846 AUS 08 NOV 1988 104.4 C 85 85 91 85 21

21 ZAWEDDE Rebecca 59998 UGA 16 MAY 1981 86.4 C 64 70 74 74 22

17 CAMARA Aminata 57418 GUI 16 AUG 1993 93.0 C 45 47 50 45 23

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 70 kg Elite

54 kg Legend

New Records

[ +86 kg ] 142 kg WATSON Hani AUS OR

[ +86 kg ] 148 kg ARAUJO Edilandia BRA AM

[ +86 kg ] 168 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR AF

[ +86 kg ] 168 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR WRLEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Over 86 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

12 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 11 MAR 1985 102.6 A 155 160 165 480 1

2 ARAUJO Edilandia 9569 BRA 12 JUN 1986 112.2 A 140 146 148 434 2

4 SADOVNIKOVA Irina 41904 RUS 22 JUL 1982 128.4 B 131 136 137 404 3

6 DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA A 53885 BRA 10 MAR 1994 98.2 B 122 127 132 381 4

8 FOZILOVA Mokhichekhra 65426 UZB 03 JAN 1994 96.6 B 111 116 118 345 5

7 LEE Hyunjung 9665 KOR 04 MAY 1986 112.6 B 110 113 117 340 6

18 AL-KHAFAJI Rusul 32215 IRQ 13 APR 1995 91.6 B 102 107 110 319 7

13 DYCE Ashley 22251 USA 25 FEB 1987 126.6 C 95 103 110 308 8

1 ZHU Wenjun 27951 CHN 01 JUN 1991 98.8 A 150 156 157 307 9

14 ROZBAHANI Nikoo 58544 IRI 07 JUL 1982 101.0 A 145 146 152 298 10

16 ALI Nadia 17371 EGY 27 JUL 1974 120.2 A 141 141 147 288 11 1

15 SRIYANTI Sriyanti 34514 INA 23 OCT 1985 110.8 A 142 144 145 287 12

22 BOLOTALIEVA Mirgul 51172 KGZ 13 MAY 1984 91.4 C 93 96 97 286 13

20 ALAQOURI Ghazalah 9457 LBA 08 JUN 1973 115.4 C 90 94 98 282 14 2

11 ELMOGAHZY Amal Gamal 60823 EGY 28 JUL 1982 129.2 B 131 131 133 264 15

21 ZAWEDDE Rebecca 59998 UGA 16 MAY 1981 86.4 C 64 70 74 208 16

10 MALYON Cassy Joan 66531 GBR 12 APR 2001 136.8 B 100 105 110 205 17

19 ARUNAGIRI Arunmoli 65924 IND 11 JUN 1979 86.4 C 88 92 92 180 18 3

3 WATSON Hani 50888 AUS 20 SEP 1982 119.2 A 141 142 148 142 19

23 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 02 MAR 1976 98.4 A 136 140 144 140 20 4

5 KVINCHIA Maka 57189 GEO 19 JUL 2003 95.8 B 126 132 132 126 21

9 COADY Rachel 65846 AUS 08 NOV 1988 104.4 C 85 85 91 85 22

17 CAMARA Aminata 57418 GUI 16 AUG 1993 93.0 C 45 47 50 45 23

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 41 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 01 DEC 1986 40.8 A 110 115 117 117 1

2 LASCANO Kerly 53948 ECU 07 MAY 2005 41.0 A 102 106 110 110 2

16 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 36510 BRA 25 APR 2003 40.4 A 105 107 109 107 3

13 POBLADOR Cristina 40548 COL 23 MAR 1995 40.0 A 103 105 108 105 4

17 GANIYU Anifat 66087 NGR 06 JAN 1997 39.8 A 95 98 104 104 5

12 ABDELAAL Enas Elgebaly 54959 EGY 18 APR 1995 40.0 A 98 103 107 103 6

9 KABYL Tursynay 35197 KAZ 07 JAN 2000 40.6 A 100 102 104 100 7

10 ZHAVORONKOVA Tatiana 15783 RUS 18 NOV 1990 40.6 A 88 90 92 92 8

5 RAJAPOVA Umida 58185 UZB 01 JUL 2003 40.6 B 82 85 87 87 9

7 BASTIDAS Amada 64905 VEN 18 JUN 2002 39.6 B 78 80 81 80 10

4 P. RODRIGUES DE CASTRO C 66133 BRA 10 JAN 1996 40.2 B 76 80 83 80 11

6 DOMINGO BELLO Karina 8383 MEX 20 MAR 1993 38.6 B 76 79 82 79 12

18 PAMATI-AN Marydol 22237 PHI 17 FEB 1984 37.8 B 77 82 82 77 13

15 ABDELRAHMAN Nadia Hassan 59445 EGY 21 NOV 2002 33.6 B 62 67 72 72 14

8 MORABITO Anna 64637 ITA 12 FEB 1973 40.0 B 51 53 55 53 15 1

3 SIPASEUTH Latsami 29897 LAO 09 AUG 1984 39.0 B 77 78 78

14 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 13 NOV 1984 0.0 B DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 49 kg Elite

38 kg Legend

New Records

[ -41 kg ] 110 kg LASCANO Kerly ECU AM

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 41 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 01 DEC 1986 40.8 A 110 115 117 342 1

2 LASCANO Kerly 53948 ECU 07 MAY 2005 41.0 A 102 106 110 318 2

17 GANIYU Anifat 66087 NGR 06 JAN 1997 39.8 A 95 98 104 297 3

5 RAJAPOVA Umida 58185 UZB 01 JUL 2003 40.6 B 82 85 87 254 4

16 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 36510 BRA 25 APR 2003 40.4 A 105 107 109 212 5

15 ABDELRAHMAN Nadia Hassan 59445 EGY 21 NOV 2002 33.6 B 62 67 72 201 6

12 ABDELAAL Enas Elgebaly 54959 EGY 18 APR 1995 40.0 A 98 103 107 201 7

10 ZHAVORONKOVA Tatiana 15783 RUS 18 NOV 1990 40.6 A 88 90 92 180 8

7 BASTIDAS Amada 64905 VEN 18 JUN 2002 39.6 B 78 80 81 158 9

4 P. RODRIGUES DE CASTRO C 66133 BRA 10 JAN 1996 40.2 B 76 80 83 156 10

6 DOMINGO BELLO Karina 8383 MEX 20 MAR 1993 38.6 B 76 79 82 155 11

13 POBLADOR Cristina 40548 COL 23 MAR 1995 40.0 A 103 105 108 105 12

8 MORABITO Anna 64637 ITA 12 FEB 1973 40.0 B 51 53 55 104 13 1

9 KABYL Tursynay 35197 KAZ 07 JAN 2000 40.6 A 100 102 104 100 14

18 PAMATI-AN Marydol 22237 PHI 17 FEB 1984 37.8 B 77 82 82 77 15

3 SIPASEUTH Latsami 29897 LAO 09 AUG 1984 39.0 B 77 78 78

14 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 13 NOV 1984 0.0 B DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Women's Up to 45 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 GUO Lingling 16835 CHN 18 AUG 1989 43.8 A 120 123 125 125 1

12 OGUNDOLIE Tolulope 66088 NGR 09 DEC 1990 43.0 A 108 110 112 112 2

3 TASHPULATOVA Nasiba 58190 UZB 02 DEC 1995 44.2 A 106 108 111 111 3

21 MURATLI Nazmiye 9544 TUR 13 JUN 1979 44.2 A 104 107 109 107 4 1

2 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 44.0 A 102 104 107 107 5

4 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 04 MAR 1980 44.2 B 92 97 103 103 6 2

22 EL AZZAB Wafae 33874 MAR 24 JAN 1984 44.4 A 102 106 106 102 7

15 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 12 DEC 1992 44.2 B 97 99 101 101 8

16 MOVILLA PEREA Maria  Jose 55713 COL 02 NOV 2003 43.0 B 95 100 103 100 9

6 PEPE DE SOUZA Brenda 16233 BRA 12 JUL 1995 44.4 B 90 94 98 98 10

5 VORONTSOVA Yuliia 19507 RUS 28 MAY 1996 44.6 B 92 96 98 98 11

13 BERIMKULOVA Aizhan 53974 KAZ 18 SEP 1998 44.4 A 93 95 96 96 12

7 OVIEDO PEREZ Dilmary Milagr 51851 VEN 11 FEB 2004 43.6 B 89 94 94 89 13

8 CASTRO CALLEJAS Lucia Gua 58025 MEX 09 NOV 1992 43.6 C 80 84 86 84 14

19 GUION Achelle 9652 PHI 29 DEC 1971 44.6 C 80 85 85 80 15 3

20 DEDE Cigdem 10863 TUR 27 FEB 1980 44.4 C 80 80 84 80 16 4

9 MOUSSAOUI Sabrina 39393 ALG 15 JUN 1996 44.2 C 71 76 80 76 17

10 RODRIGUEZ PADILLA Rosaura 10740 MEX 19 MAR 1971 44.4 C 73 75 75 73 18 5

14 KOUADIO Akissi Michelle 9759 CIV 01 AUG 1979 44.2 C 64 66 68 68 19 6

18 NGARE Rahab 52176 KEN 12 JUL 1991 42.4 C 55 57 61 61 20

11 ZULETA OJEDA Helen Alyn 66108 CHI 10 JUN 1998 44.6 C 53 57 58 58 21

17 JASPREET KAUR 54303 IND 17 MAY 1993 44.6 B 93 93 93

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 48 kg Elite

37 kg Legend

New Records

[ -45 kg ] 107 kg MURATLI Nazmiye TUR LER

[ -45 kg ] 125 kg GUO Lingling CHN AR

[ -45 kg ] 125 kg GUO Lingling CHN WR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 107 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

23 GHARIBSHAHI Aliakbar 22102 IRI 21 MAR 1982 107.0 A 252 255 260 255 1

1 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 14163 MGL 24 AUG 1985 105.8 A 241 243 244 243 2

20 BODY Bobby 51261 USA 24 JUN 1974 104.2 A 232 237 237 240 237 3 1

2 LIU Jian 59481 CHN 06 APR 2002 106.0 B 220 225 230 230 4

3 DAVLATOV Nuriddin 24301 UZB 19 FEB 1989 104.6 A 222 222 233 222 5

17 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De 9471 MEX 24 AUG 1984 106.2 A 220 227 227 220 6

5 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henriq 58215 BRA 22 JUL 1992 105.0 A 214 218 221 218 7

21 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 17773 BRA 27 MAY 1997 106.0 B 208 215 221 215 8

14 MOSES Nicodemus M. 19792 MAS 09 DEC 1992 97.4 B 210 215 215 215 9

4 KHALIMOV Ilkhom 53123 UZB 27 FEB 1985 102.8 A 213 215 233 213 10

22 MOUSA Abdelbaset 52063 EGY 21 JAN 1989 103.2 B 202 209 211 209 11

6 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 MDA 21 NOV 1977 103.0 B 195 198 201 201 12 2

18 ALNAQBI Abdalla K. K. Ah 19331 UAE 01 JUL 1991 105.6 B 200 208 208 200 13

8 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jose Antoni 42598 VEN 10 DEC 1991 105.4 B 200 200 200 200 14

15 GOLOVAN Aleksei 22722 RUS 31 JUL 1978 104.8 C 185 190 196 196 15 3

12 GORGODZE Iago 12662 GEO 19 OCT 1976 105.0 C 186 192 195 195 16 4

7 SALWA Michal 29447 POL 24 AUG 1988 106.0 B 191 197 199 191 17

9 WAN AZMAN Wan Nur 21643 MAS 29 SEP 1997 105.2 C 190 195 195 190 18

24 LEE Seong-gu 35072 KOR 18 JUN 1998 106.0 C 176 181 186 186 19

10 CHARYYEV Ishkuvvat 58240 TKM 01 AUG 1994 101.0 C 180 185 187 185 20

11 SATO Kazuhito 34720 JPN 21 MAY 1980 104.6 C 180 180 180 180 21 5

13 HAEMAWAN Chaichet 35276 THA 17 SEP 1998 106.0 C 146 151 155 155 22

19 KARIMOV Ilhamiz 66365 AZE 29 JUL 2009 106.0 C 92 97 102 102 23

16 QUARTO Andrea Maria 49967 ITA 20 AUG 1989 106.4 A 223 223 223

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 110 kg Elite

85 kg Legend

New Records

[ -107 kg ] 237 kg BODY Bobby USA LAM

[ -107 kg ] 237 kg BODY Bobby USA LWR

[ -107 kg ] 255 kg GHARIBSHAHI Aliakbar IRI AR

[ -107 kg ] 255 kg GHARIBSHAHI Aliakbar IRI WR

[ -107 kg ] 237 kg BODY Bobby USA AM

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 107 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

2 LIU Jian 59481 CHN 06 APR 2002 106.0 B 220 225 230 675 1

6 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 MDA 21 NOV 1977 103.0 B 195 198 201 594 2 1

15 GOLOVAN Aleksei 22722 RUS 31 JUL 1978 104.8 C 185 190 196 571 3 2

24 LEE Seong-gu 35072 KOR 18 JUN 1998 106.0 C 176 181 186 543 4

23 GHARIBSHAHI Aliakbar 22102 IRI 21 MAR 1982 107.0 A 252 255 260 507 5

1 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 14163 MGL 24 AUG 1985 105.8 A 241 243 244 484 6

20 BODY Bobby 51261 USA 24 JUN 1974 104.2 A 232 237 237 469 7 3

5 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henriq 58215 BRA 22 JUL 1992 105.0 A 214 218 221 432 8

14 MOSES Nicodemus M. 19792 MAS 09 DEC 1992 97.4 B 210 215 215 425 9

21 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 17773 BRA 27 MAY 1997 106.0 B 208 215 221 423 10

22 MOUSA Abdelbaset 52063 EGY 21 JAN 1989 103.2 B 202 209 211 411 11

12 GORGODZE Iago 12662 GEO 19 OCT 1976 105.0 C 186 192 195 381 12 4

10 CHARYYEV Ishkuvvat 58240 TKM 01 AUG 1994 101.0 C 180 185 187 365 13

13 HAEMAWAN Chaichet 35276 THA 17 SEP 1998 106.0 C 146 151 155 301 14

19 KARIMOV Ilhamiz 66365 AZE 29 JUL 2009 106.0 C 92 97 102 291 15

3 DAVLATOV Nuriddin 24301 UZB 19 FEB 1989 104.6 A 222 222 233 222 16

17 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De 9471 MEX 24 AUG 1984 106.2 A 220 227 227 220 17

4 KHALIMOV Ilkhom 53123 UZB 27 FEB 1985 102.8 A 213 215 233 213 18

18 ALNAQBI Abdalla K. K. Ah 19331 UAE 01 JUL 1991 105.6 B 200 208 208 200 19

8 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jose Antoni 42598 VEN 10 DEC 1991 105.4 B 200 200 200 200 20

7 SALWA Michal 29447 POL 24 AUG 1988 106.0 B 191 197 199 191 21

9 WAN AZMAN Wan Nur 21643 MAS 29 SEP 1997 105.2 C 190 195 195 190 22

11 SATO Kazuhito 34720 JPN 21 MAY 1980 104.6 C 180 180 180 180 23 5

16 QUARTO Andrea Maria 49967 ITA 20 AUG 1989 106.4 A 223 223 223

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Over 107 kg

FRI 17 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

25 AMINZADEH Ahmad 22052 IRI 08 MAR 1991 138.2 A 255 260 270 260 1

2 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Am 58035 BRA 03 SEP 1999 133.6 A 241 247 251 251 2

1 JINTCHARADZE Akaki 29775 GEO 19 JUL 1987 124.6 A 240 247 250 250 3

21 MATSNEV Konstantin 41902 RUS 09 JUL 1972 112.4 A 236 242 249 249 4 1

16 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 49323 COL 24 JUL 1995 126.0 A 233 238 241 241 5

29 SAYADI Mahdi 20827 IRI 04 JAN 1996 149.6 A 237 242 250 237 6

5 MCGARRY Liam 43072 GBR 12 NOV 1996 150.6 A 230 230 233 230 7

4 LATSABIDZE Giorgi 42228 GEO 27 MAY 1987 145.0 A 223 228 229 229 8

24 OZTURK Faruk 29457 TUR 27 JUL 1997 112.2 B 220 220 227 227 9

6 ABDUSATTAROV Doston 27494 UZB 13 NOV 1995 130.0 B 222 224 225 225 10

17 AL NAJIM Khalid 21966 KSA 08 DEC 1984 162.8 B 210 215 221 221 11

7 LI Mao 16823 CHN 04 JUL 1992 140.0 B 208 211 217 211 12

27 JEON Narasoo 53830 KOR 01 JUN 1987 131.4 C 190 200 203 203 13

19 AL-JBER Hussein 35060 IRQ 02 JAN 2000 130.8 C 190 196 203 203 14

9 ALBLOOSHI Ahmed Khamis 9617 UAE 01 DEC 1974 120.6 B 191 196 200 200 15 2

22 PARDEEP JOON 50682 IND 08 OCT 1993 111.4 B 192 198 198 192 16

8 BAOS Anastasios 9314 GRE 23 DEC 1986 116.6 B 180 186 190 190 17

23 MOHAMED Marawan Ahmed 54980 EGY 19 JUN 2004 134.6 C 173 173 181 181 18

26 KIRYAKOV Georgi 14915 BUL 24 DEC 1985 115.4 C 175 175 180 175 19

18 ISSENTEMIROV Gani 50450 KAZ 01 SEP 1985 155.2 C 160 165 167 167 20

12 BRAAN Dylan 59472 AUS 02 DEC 1998 193.8 C 155 162 164 164 21

14 MARAFIOTI Justin 65939 AUS 11 FEB 1990 117.8 C 150 158 161 161 22

11 GAETA ANGEL Anthony Franci 55128 MEX 12 NOV 1991 108.0 C 140 151 159 159 23

13 ALBLOOSHI Ali 20083 UAE 16 OCT 2000 118.6 C 152 157 160 152 24

15 TAYLOR Charles 34976 AUS 07 NOV 1979 115.0 C 85 90 93 90 25 3

20 POMORSKI Aleksander 52096 POL 24 OCT 1996 121.6 B 208 208 208

10 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ign 44504 CHI 05 JUN 1997 123.2 B 188 188 190

3 ELSHEBLI Jamil 2050 JOR 09 APR 1979 137.4 A 236 242 242

28 HARUNA Tahiru 35625 GHA 14 OCT 1993 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 114 kg Elite

89 kg Legend

New Records

[ +107 kg ] 164 kg BRAAN Dylan AUS OR

[ +107 kg ] 249 kg MATSNEV Konstantin RUS LER

[ +107 kg ] 251 kg MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral BRA AM

[ +107 kg ] 249 kg MATSNEV Konstantin RUS LWR

[ +107 kg ] 250 kg JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO ER

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Over 107 kg

FRI 17 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

2 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Am 58035 BRA 03 SEP 1999 133.6 A 241 247 251 739 1

1 JINTCHARADZE Akaki 29775 GEO 19 JUL 1987 124.6 A 240 247 250 737 2

21 MATSNEV Konstantin 41902 RUS 09 JUL 1972 112.4 A 236 242 249 727 3 1

16 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 49323 COL 24 JUL 1995 126.0 A 233 238 241 712 4

4 LATSABIDZE Giorgi 42228 GEO 27 MAY 1987 145.0 A 223 228 229 680 5

6 ABDUSATTAROV Doston 27494 UZB 13 NOV 1995 130.0 B 222 224 225 671 6

17 AL NAJIM Khalid 21966 KSA 08 DEC 1984 162.8 B 210 215 221 646 7

27 JEON Narasoo 53830 KOR 01 JUN 1987 131.4 C 190 200 203 593 8

19 AL-JBER Hussein 35060 IRQ 02 JAN 2000 130.8 C 190 196 203 589 9

9 ALBLOOSHI Ahmed Khamis 9617 UAE 01 DEC 1974 120.6 B 191 196 200 587 10 2

8 BAOS Anastasios 9314 GRE 23 DEC 1986 116.6 B 180 186 190 556 11

25 AMINZADEH Ahmad 22052 IRI 08 MAR 1991 138.2 A 255 260 270 515 12

18 ISSENTEMIROV Gani 50450 KAZ 01 SEP 1985 155.2 C 160 165 167 492 13

14 MARAFIOTI Justin 65939 AUS 11 FEB 1990 117.8 C 150 158 161 469 14

11 GAETA ANGEL Anthony Franci 55128 MEX 12 NOV 1991 108.0 C 140 151 159 450 15

24 OZTURK Faruk 29457 TUR 27 JUL 1997 112.2 B 220 220 227 447 16

7 LI Mao 16823 CHN 04 JUL 1992 140.0 B 208 211 217 419 17

23 MOHAMED Marawan Ahmed 54980 EGY 19 JUN 2004 134.6 C 173 173 181 354 18

12 BRAAN Dylan 59472 AUS 02 DEC 1998 193.8 C 155 162 164 319 19

29 SAYADI Mahdi 20827 IRI 04 JAN 1996 149.6 A 237 242 250 237 20

5 MCGARRY Liam 43072 GBR 12 NOV 1996 150.6 A 230 230 233 230 21

22 PARDEEP JOON 50682 IND 08 OCT 1993 111.4 B 192 198 198 192 22

26 KIRYAKOV Georgi 14915 BUL 24 DEC 1985 115.4 C 175 175 180 175 23

15 TAYLOR Charles 34976 AUS 07 NOV 1979 115.0 C 85 90 93 175 24 3

13 ALBLOOSHI Ali 20083 UAE 16 OCT 2000 118.6 C 152 157 160 152 25

20 POMORSKI Aleksander 52096 POL 24 OCT 1996 121.6 B 208 208 208

10 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ign 44504 CHI 05 JUN 1997 123.2 B 188 188 190

3 ELSHEBLI Jamil 2050 JOR 09 APR 1979 137.4 A 236 242 242

28 HARUNA Tahiru 35625 GHA 14 OCT 1993 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 49 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

27 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 02 OCT 1992 46.8 A 173 177 179 184 179 1

2 QARADA Omar Sami H. 9710 JOR 01 MAR 1981 47.4 A 176 178 180 178 2

1 DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Marco Tuli 56861 BRA 02 JAN 2003 47.8 A 166 172 177 177 3

19 LE Van Cong 9647 VIE 20 JUN 1984 48.4 A 171 176 180 176 4

20 MASHRAFY Hady Sawamil 54982 EGY 02 NOV 2003 48.2 A 167 172 178 172 5

3 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Enm 55340 CUB 19 SEP 2002 47.4 B 166 169 171 169 6

23 PARMJEET KUMAR 28011 IND 02 FEB 1992 47.8 B 158 163 165 163 7

5 BALYNETS Vladimir 9270 RUS 25 APR 1985 48.8 A 160 161 162 162 8

4 ADELAIDE Alex 19175 FRA 02 NOV 1985 47.6 A 160 166 166 160 9

25 CHEN Liuxun 66375 CHN 10 SEP 1992 48.8 B 152 155 157 157 10

7 KARIBAY Yerbolat 43106 KAZ 07 JUN 2002 47.6 B 151 153 154 153 11

6 BOITSOV Maksim 52015 RUS 09 JUN 1992 48.8 B 148 153 153 148 12

8 GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas 32580 BRA 20 NOV 2001 48.6 B 148 148 148 148 13

10 MAMMADOV Parvin 33108 AZE 16 FEB 1995 49.0 B 142 147 150 147 14

9 MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jo 51850 VEN 05 DEC 2003 47.8 C 140 144 146 146 15

21 FATHALLA ABDELRAHMAN A. 54978 EGY 05 MAY 2004 47.6 C 131 136 145 145 16

11 NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 22214 JPN 26 APR 1977 48.2 C 137 142 145 145 17 1

12 HERNANDEZ LUNA Daniel 55125 MEX 31 JAN 2004 48.0 B 140 145 150 145 18

22 CHEON Minki 51408 KOR 30 MAY 2004 48.8 C 136 141 143 143 19

14 GOMEZ MORENO David 50557 ESP 25 MAR 1997 47.8 C 135 141 146 141 20

16 LAVRUKHIN Vladislav 66523 RUS 13 JUN 1997 48.0 B 138 145 153 138 21

15 TUNKEL Nandor 19287 HUN 08 APR 1988 48.2 C 130 132 134 134 22

17 ELSAYED EL BALASY Abdalla 60826 EGY 01 JUN 1998 48.0 C 125 132 137 132 23

13 MOSCHOVIDIS Grigorios 27045 GRE 28 JAN 1985 48.2 C 123 130 131 131 24

26 ARINA Collins Otieno 62838 KEN 14 MAY 2005 46.6 C 85 86 90 90 25

24 HADI A 44531 INA 20 JUN 1994 48.4 A 175 175 175

18 SYLLA Mamoudou 58013 GUI 15 JAN 1996 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 78 kg Elite

61 kg Legend

New Records

[ -49 kg ] 177 kg DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Marco Tulio BRA AM

[ -49 kg ] 179 kg KAYAPINAR Abdullah TUR ER

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 49 kg

WED 15 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Marco Tuli 56861 BRA 02 JAN 2003 47.8 A 166 172 177 515 1

5 BALYNETS Vladimir 9270 RUS 25 APR 1985 48.8 A 160 161 162 483 2

25 CHEN Liuxun 66375 CHN 10 SEP 1992 48.8 B 152 155 157 464 3

9 MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jo 51850 VEN 05 DEC 2003 47.8 C 140 144 146 430 4

11 NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 22214 JPN 26 APR 1977 48.2 C 137 142 145 424 5 1

22 CHEON Minki 51408 KOR 30 MAY 2004 48.8 C 136 141 143 420 6

21 FATHALLA ABDELRAHMAN A. 54978 EGY 05 MAY 2004 47.6 C 131 136 145 412 7

15 TUNKEL Nandor 19287 HUN 08 APR 1988 48.2 C 130 132 134 396 8

13 MOSCHOVIDIS Grigorios 27045 GRE 28 JAN 1985 48.2 C 123 130 131 384 9

2 QARADA Omar Sami H. 9710 JOR 01 MAR 1981 47.4 A 176 178 180 354 10

27 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 02 OCT 1992 46.8 A 173 177 179 352 11

19 LE Van Cong 9647 VIE 20 JUN 1984 48.4 A 171 176 180 347 12

20 MASHRAFY Hady Sawamil 54982 EGY 02 NOV 2003 48.2 A 167 172 178 339 13

3 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Enm 55340 CUB 19 SEP 2002 47.4 B 166 169 171 335 14

23 PARMJEET KUMAR 28011 IND 02 FEB 1992 47.8 B 158 163 165 321 15

7 KARIBAY Yerbolat 43106 KAZ 07 JUN 2002 47.6 B 151 153 154 304 16

12 HERNANDEZ LUNA Daniel 55125 MEX 31 JAN 2004 48.0 B 140 145 150 285 17

14 GOMEZ MORENO David 50557 ESP 25 MAR 1997 47.8 C 135 141 146 276 18

17 ELSAYED EL BALASY Abdalla 60826 EGY 01 JUN 1998 48.0 C 125 132 137 257 19

4 ADELAIDE Alex 19175 FRA 02 NOV 1985 47.6 A 160 166 166 160 20

8 GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas 32580 BRA 20 NOV 2001 48.6 B 148 148 148 148 21

6 BOITSOV Maksim 52015 RUS 09 JUN 1992 48.8 B 148 153 153 148 22

10 MAMMADOV Parvin 33108 AZE 16 FEB 1995 49.0 B 142 147 150 147 23

16 LAVRUKHIN Vladislav 66523 RUS 13 JUN 1997 48.0 B 138 145 153 138 24

26 ARINA Collins Otieno 62838 KEN 14 MAY 2005 46.6 C 85 86 90 90 25

24 HADI A 44531 INA 20 JUN 1994 48.4 A 175 175 175

18 SYLLA Mamoudou 58013 GUI 15 JAN 1996 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 54 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

23 DEGTYAREV David 32811 KAZ 12 JUN 1996 53.6 A 187 189 191 191 1

24 ACEITUNO Herbert 29479 ESA 01 NOV 1985 53.6 A 186 188 190 190 2

1 YANG Jinglang 27968 CHN 24 APR 1990 53.4 A 182 184 186 186 3

28 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 05 MAY 1976 51.4 B 177 183 190 183 4 1

3 NOORSAEED Adnan 50906 KSA 18 SEP 2003 53.2 B 175 179 183 183 5

25 AL-SUDANI Muslim 51605 IRQ 05 MAR 2002 53.2 A 178 183 188 183 6

4 KRIVULYA Vladimir 9280 RUS 09 NOV 1991 53.8 A 181 188 189 181 7

20 ABDELRAHMAN Mamdouh Kaz 59453 EGY 16 NOV 1993 52.6 A 178 180 185 180 8

6 RADAEDA Mohammad 32863 JOR 10 OCT 2001 51.2 B 175 180 175 9

22 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA 20 OCT 1995 53.8 B 166 171 176 171 10

31 CAKMAZ Serkan 34739 TUR 01 FEB 1996 52.6 B 165 170 176 170 11

9 DIAZ SOJO Andres Bernardo 55065 VEN 12 AUG 1999 51.8 C 160 166 170 166 12

7 KUMAR Manish 54594 IND 20 MAY 1991 53.2 B 162 166 166 166 13

26 PASHAPOUR Hassan 23121 IRI 19 JUN 1984 53.8 C 162 162 162 162 14

27 AKTURK Muhammet Kaan 52072 TUR 25 MAR 2000 49.4 C 150 156 161 161 15

5 BOURLON Axel 20862 FRA 14 MAR 1991 52.8 B 155 160 167 160 16

13 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 15599 GRE 16 APR 1983 53.6 C 150 158 162 158 17

10 DAVIDSON Finlay 58414 GBR 05 OCT 2004 50.2 C 153 156 158 156 18

11 DAVAA-OCHIR Jigmed 61202 MGL 06 OCT 2005 52.8 D 150 153 155 155 19

8 MONTIEL CABALLERO David 36632 MEX 27 FEB 1990 53.4 C 152 152 155 152 20

15 MARINGA Ngungi 30764 KEN 12 OCT 1991 52.6 D 145 150 151 151 21

30 HERBERT Jacob 32961 USA 04 SEP 1991 51.6 D 145 147 147 147 22

12 ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 35757 JPN 15 JAN 1974 52.0 D 130 140 146 146 23 2

19 BOS Daniel 65806 AUS 13 JUN 1997 52.4 D 138 142 142 142 24

16 YADAV Shiv Prakash 52838 IND 02 MAR 1992 53.4 C 138 143 145 138 25

29 ALDARMAKI Mohamed 49579 UAE 29 MAY 2001 51.6 D 100 110 115 110 26

18 HOJAYEV Muhammet 60425 TKM 06 MAR 2006 53.4 D 90 95 100 100 27

17 DI CRISTINA Gabriele 56581 ITA 06 AUG 2007 53.0 D 97 97 101 97 28

14 SZYMANSKI Slawomir 9533 POL 19 MAR 1985 53.8 C 143 143 143

21 NGUYEN Binh An 14379 VIE 28 JAN 1985 53.6 B 172 176 176

2 RAMIREZ BARRIENTOS Pablo 55342 CUB 01 NOV 1996 53.8 A 186 187 187

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 83 kg Elite

64 kg Legend

New Records

[ -54 kg ] 142 kg BOS Daniel AUS OR

[ -54 kg ] 183 kg EZURUIKE Roland NGR LAF

[ -54 kg ] 183 kg EZURUIKE Roland NGR LWR

[ -54 kg ] 190 kg ACEITUNO Herbert ESA AM

[ -54 kg ] 191 kg DEGTYAREV David KAZ AR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 54 kg

TUE 14 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

23 DEGTYAREV David 32811 KAZ 12 JUN 1996 53.6 A 187 189 191 567 1

24 ACEITUNO Herbert 29479 ESA 01 NOV 1985 53.6 A 186 188 190 564 2

1 YANG Jinglang 27968 CHN 24 APR 1990 53.4 A 182 184 186 552 3

3 NOORSAEED Adnan 50906 KSA 18 SEP 2003 53.2 B 175 179 183 537 4

27 AKTURK Muhammet Kaan 52072 TUR 25 MAR 2000 49.4 C 150 156 161 467 5

11 DAVAA-OCHIR Jigmed 61202 MGL 06 OCT 2005 52.8 D 150 153 155 458 6

12 ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 35757 JPN 15 JAN 1974 52.0 D 130 140 146 416 7 1

28 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 05 MAY 1976 51.4 B 177 183 190 360 8 2

20 ABDELRAHMAN Mamdouh Kaz 59453 EGY 16 NOV 1993 52.6 A 178 180 185 358 9

22 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA 20 OCT 1995 53.8 B 166 171 176 337 10

31 CAKMAZ Serkan 34739 TUR 01 FEB 1996 52.6 B 165 170 176 335 11

7 KUMAR Manish 54594 IND 20 MAY 1991 53.2 B 162 166 166 328 12

9 DIAZ SOJO Andres Bernardo 55065 VEN 12 AUG 1999 51.8 C 160 166 170 326 13

5 BOURLON Axel 20862 FRA 14 MAR 1991 52.8 B 155 160 167 315 14

10 DAVIDSON Finlay 58414 GBR 05 OCT 2004 50.2 C 153 156 158 309 15

13 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 15599 GRE 16 APR 1983 53.6 C 150 158 162 308 16

15 MARINGA Ngungi 30764 KEN 12 OCT 1991 52.6 D 145 150 151 296 17

30 HERBERT Jacob 32961 USA 04 SEP 1991 51.6 D 145 147 147 292 18

18 HOJAYEV Muhammet 60425 TKM 06 MAR 2006 53.4 D 90 95 100 285 19

19 BOS Daniel 65806 AUS 13 JUN 1997 52.4 D 138 142 142 280 20

29 ALDARMAKI Mohamed 49579 UAE 29 MAY 2001 51.6 D 100 110 115 210 21

25 AL-SUDANI Muslim 51605 IRQ 05 MAR 2002 53.2 A 178 183 188 183 22

4 KRIVULYA Vladimir 9280 RUS 09 NOV 1991 53.8 A 181 188 189 181 23

6 RADAEDA Mohammad 32863 JOR 10 OCT 2001 51.2 B 175 180 175 24

26 PASHAPOUR Hassan 23121 IRI 19 JUN 1984 53.8 C 162 162 162 162 25

8 MONTIEL CABALLERO David 36632 MEX 27 FEB 1990 53.4 C 152 152 155 152 26

16 YADAV Shiv Prakash 52838 IND 02 MAR 1992 53.4 C 138 143 145 138 27

17 DI CRISTINA Gabriele 56581 ITA 06 AUG 2007 53.0 D 97 97 101 97 28

14 SZYMANSKI Slawomir 9533 POL 19 MAR 1985 53.8 C 143 143 143

21 NGUYEN Binh An 14379 VIE 28 JAN 1985 53.6 B 172 176 176

2 RAMIREZ BARRIENTOS Pablo 55342 CUB 01 NOV 1996 53.8 A 186 187 187

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 59 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

16 ELMENYAWY Mohamed 52058 EGY 10 OCT 1998 58.8 A 204 207 210 212 210 1

21 RADHI Mustafa 9656 IRQ 02 DEC 1990 58.8 A 203 203 210 203 2

1 QI Yongkai 27919 CHN 08 NOV 1998 58.6 A 195 200 200 200 3

2 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 11354 GRE 03 NOV 1994 57.6 A 175 181 185 185 4

3 GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carl 16557 CHI 04 MAR 1980 58.4 A 180 183 184 185 184 5 1

18 DAUDA Ibrahim 36382 NGR 10 OCT 1983 58.4 A 172 177 182 182 6

12 BEDDERDINOV Ildar 9271 RUS 04 MAY 1984 57.6 A 170 174 175 175 7

26 IZADI Ali Reza 28052 IRI 04 MAY 1999 58.4 A 173 177 178 173 8

15 SHAKIYEV Stanislav 42196 KAZ 11 JAN 1988 58.8 A 168 172 173 173 9

25 TARBASH Mohammad 11779 JOR 09 JUN 1984 58.8 B 155 165 167 165 10

19 KAYA Cagdas 64474 TUR 12 FEB 2004 56.8 B 155 160 165 165 11

22 DZAKY M Mabruk Arib 62534 INA 29 FEB 2004 57.6 B 158 159 161 161 12

14 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 20 SEP 1977 58.0 B 160 161 161 161 13 2

5 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ign 40726 CHI 17 JUN 1997 57.6 B 153 157 160 160 14

6 AHMED Gulfam 58738 IND 10 OCT 1990 58.2 C 150 155 157 157 15

17 MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 40835 AZE 24 FEB 1992 58.4 B 157 162 166 157 16

8 SZTANO Gyorgy 29488 HUN 11 APR 1997 58.2 C 146 151 155 155 17

4 KOSE Tomohiro 35743 JPN 23 MAR 1993 58.4 B 153 153 157 153 18

7 MIRZAEV Sherali 55067 UZB 01 JAN 1988 58.4 B 146 150 153 153 19

23 VIJAYAN Saravanan 66567 IND 22 APR 1988 58.4 C 141 151 156 151 20

9 AGOSTI Paolo 32500 ITA 13 MAY 1991 58.2 C 145 151 151 145 21

13 EMPIZO Jules 58083 PHI 23 JUL 1999 58.2 C 135 145 155 145 22

27 HORVATH David 52875 USA 07 AUG 2000 56.4 C 136 141 144 141 23

10 AGALIKOV Mekan 9319 TKM 28 SEP 1988 56.8 C 135 140 145 140 24

20 QUISPE Diego 32373 PER 08 DEC 1998 58.4 C 130 133 133 130 25

11 KIM Haegwan 60874 KOR 12 JUN 2002 55.6 C 110 120 120 110 26

24 ABDALLA ELHOUT A. Mohame 55053 EGY 22 APR 1998 57.0 B 165 165 165

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 87 kg Elite

68 kg Legend

New Records

[ -59 kg ] 161 kg DIAMOUTENE Alidou CIV LAF

[ -59 kg ] 184 kg GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos CHI LWR

[ -59 kg ] 184 kg GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos CHI LAM

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 59 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

16 ELMENYAWY Mohamed 52058 EGY 10 OCT 1998 58.8 A 204 207 210 621 1

3 GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carl 16557 CHI 04 MAR 1980 58.4 A 180 183 184 547 2 1

2 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 11354 GRE 03 NOV 1994 57.6 A 175 181 185 541 3

18 DAUDA Ibrahim 36382 NGR 10 OCT 1983 58.4 A 172 177 182 531 4

12 BEDDERDINOV Ildar 9271 RUS 04 MAY 1984 57.6 A 170 174 175 519 5

15 SHAKIYEV Stanislav 42196 KAZ 11 JAN 1988 58.8 A 168 172 173 513 6

19 KAYA Cagdas 64474 TUR 12 FEB 2004 56.8 B 155 160 165 480 7

22 DZAKY M Mabruk Arib 62534 INA 29 FEB 2004 57.6 B 158 159 161 478 8

5 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ign 40726 CHI 17 JUN 1997 57.6 B 153 157 160 470 9

8 SZTANO Gyorgy 29488 HUN 11 APR 1997 58.2 C 146 151 155 452 10

7 MIRZAEV Sherali 55067 UZB 01 JAN 1988 58.4 B 146 150 153 449 11

1 QI Yongkai 27919 CHN 08 NOV 1998 58.6 A 195 200 200 395 12

25 TARBASH Mohammad 11779 JOR 09 JUN 1984 58.8 B 155 165 167 320 13

6 AHMED Gulfam 58738 IND 10 OCT 1990 58.2 C 150 155 157 307 14

23 VIJAYAN Saravanan 66567 IND 22 APR 1988 58.4 C 141 151 156 292 15

13 EMPIZO Jules 58083 PHI 23 JUL 1999 58.2 C 135 145 155 280 16

27 HORVATH David 52875 USA 07 AUG 2000 56.4 C 136 141 144 277 17

10 AGALIKOV Mekan 9319 TKM 28 SEP 1988 56.8 C 135 140 145 275 18

21 RADHI Mustafa 9656 IRQ 02 DEC 1990 58.8 A 203 203 210 203 19

26 IZADI Ali Reza 28052 IRI 04 MAY 1999 58.4 A 173 177 178 173 20

14 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 20 SEP 1977 58.0 B 160 161 161 161 21 2

17 MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 40835 AZE 24 FEB 1992 58.4 B 157 162 166 157 22

4 KOSE Tomohiro 35743 JPN 23 MAR 1993 58.4 B 153 153 157 153 23

9 AGOSTI Paolo 32500 ITA 13 MAY 1991 58.2 C 145 151 151 145 24

20 QUISPE Diego 32373 PER 08 DEC 1998 58.4 C 130 133 133 130 25

11 KIM Haegwan 60874 KOR 12 JUN 2002 55.6 C 110 120 120 110 26

24 ABDALLA ELHOUT A. Mohame 55053 EGY 22 APR 1998 57.0 B 165 165 165

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 65 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

21 ZHOU Shiwei 66378 CHN 20 MAY 2004 64.2 A 205 205 207 205 1

32 BAKHTIAR Mohsen 20826 IRI 17 MAY 1998 64.8 A 196 201 206 201 2

2 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 02 AUG 1990 64.6 A 189 189 192 192 3

28 ASHOK Ashok 21883 IND 27 APR 1989 63.8 A 190 192 192 190 4

30 ZAKIEV Ayrat 9273 RUS 02 OCT 1981 64.8 A 181 188 191 188 5

29 RASAQ Olawale 41225 NGR 01 AUG 1999 61.8 B 177 187 192 187 6

3 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI 18 FEB 1991 60.4 A 180 183 184 184 7

27 MOHAMED Fouad Elsayed 59450 EGY 24 SEP 1995 63.6 A 172 177 181 181 8

1 ZOU Yi 27957 CHN 11 NOV 1995 64.2 B 170 180 190 180 9

35 ELGAFARY Hossam 32747 EGY 10 AUG 1985 64.4 A 172 175 181 175 10

4 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 02 JAN 1983 64.2 B 168 173 176 173 11

9 TRYKACZ Marek 9518 POL 06 OCT 1985 64.4 B 161 168 172 172 12

22 YOKUBOV Okiljon 51781 UZB 12 MAR 2002 63.4 B 161 165 169 169 13

6 CARRA Bruno 11963 BRA 20 JAN 1989 61.8 B 162 166 174 166 14

26 OSMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 15 SEP 1982 64.2 B 150 156 163 163 15

7 CHUMCHAI Phongsakon 9610 THA 14 JUL 1975 64.6 C 155 159 162 169 162 16 1

8 GARCIA TRELLES Niel 16195 PER 29 MAY 1973 64.4 C 154 158 161 161 17 2

10 KHODAS Dzmitry 52026 BLR 10 FEB 2003 63.8 C 145 150 156 156 18

11 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Ger 53362 MEX 29 APR 2002 63.8 B 155 160 162 155 19

15 CLARE Sean 47022 GBR 09 JUL 1993 63.6 B 150 154 158 154 20

16 PARK Gwangyeoul 36512 KOR 26 APR 1989 61.6 C 148 151 153 153 21

13 MATHEW Joby 52132 IND 08 DEC 1976 62.4 C 147 148 152 152 22 3

14 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ Jairo 8479 MEX 19 JUN 1990 63.8 C 150 155 155 150 23

12 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manu 29845 DOM 26 OCT 1974 63.2 C 145 148 150 150 24 4

5 OKUYAMA Kazuki 32263 JPN 24 JUN 1997 63.2 C 145 150 150 150 25

17 MAIVIJITR Korrakot 62603 THA 30 JUN 2004 62.2 D 132 134 135 135 26

34 MUSURMONKULOV Okhunjon 58187 UZB 27 JAN 2003 64.4 C 130 133 133 130 27

36 REDD Garrison 41646 USA 22 JUN 1988 59.4 D 120 124 124 120 28

25 AMANMYRADOV Dovletgeldi 58366 TKM 08 MAR 1998 61.8 D 110 115 125 115 29

18 BORS Sergiu 63260 MDA 17 OCT 1993 64.0 D 100 104 110 110 30

33 SHEPPARD Adam 60338 AUS 29 JUN 1982 63.6 D 103 107 109 109 31

23 GNAGBE Tahibet Antoine 60125 CIV 22 NOV 1989 61.6 D 98 101 104 104 32

19 CLARKE Jaimie 24312 AUS 30 OCT 1982 60.4 D 95 98 101 101 33

20 BELLOFATTO Angelo 60249 ITA 07 SEP 2007 61.6 D 98 100 102 100 34 1

31 TRAORE Mohamed Lamine 41413 GUI 15 DEC 1988 65.0 D DSQ

37 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic 17732 CMR 09 MAR 1987 0.0 D DNS

24 LOUA Bienvenu 58009 GUI 01 JAN 1989 0.0 D DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 89 kg Elite

69 kg Next Gen

69 kg Legend
PO0000000_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 13 OCT 2025 19:56 Page 1/2



2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 65 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

New Records

[ -65 kg ] 161 kg GARCIA TRELLES Niel PER LAM

[ -65 kg ] 162 kg CHUMCHAI Phongsakon THA LAR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 65 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

3 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI 18 FEB 1991 60.4 A 180 183 184 547 1

27 MOHAMED Fouad Elsayed 59450 EGY 24 SEP 1995 63.6 A 172 177 181 530 2

9 TRYKACZ Marek 9518 POL 06 OCT 1985 64.4 B 161 168 172 501 3

22 YOKUBOV Okiljon 51781 UZB 12 MAR 2002 63.4 B 161 165 169 495 4

7 CHUMCHAI Phongsakon 9610 THA 14 JUL 1975 64.6 C 155 159 162 476 5 1

26 OSMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 15 SEP 1982 64.2 B 150 156 163 469 6

16 PARK Gwangyeoul 36512 KOR 26 APR 1989 61.6 C 148 151 153 452 7

10 KHODAS Dzmitry 52026 BLR 10 FEB 2003 63.8 C 145 150 156 451 8

12 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manu 29845 DOM 26 OCT 1974 63.2 C 145 148 150 443 9 2

17 MAIVIJITR Korrakot 62603 THA 30 JUN 2004 62.2 D 132 134 135 401 10

32 BAKHTIAR Mohsen 20826 IRI 17 MAY 1998 64.8 A 196 201 206 397 11

2 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 02 AUG 1990 64.6 A 189 189 192 381 12

30 ZAKIEV Ayrat 9273 RUS 02 OCT 1981 64.8 A 181 188 191 369 13

29 RASAQ Olawale 41225 NGR 01 AUG 1999 61.8 B 177 187 192 364 14

1 ZOU Yi 27957 CHN 11 NOV 1995 64.2 B 170 180 190 350 15

35 ELGAFARY Hossam 32747 EGY 10 AUG 1985 64.4 A 172 175 181 347 16

4 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 02 JAN 1983 64.2 B 168 173 176 341 17

6 CARRA Bruno 11963 BRA 20 JAN 1989 61.8 B 162 166 174 328 18

33 SHEPPARD Adam 60338 AUS 29 JUN 1982 63.6 D 103 107 109 319 19

8 GARCIA TRELLES Niel 16195 PER 29 MAY 1973 64.4 C 154 158 161 319 20 3

18 BORS Sergiu 63260 MDA 17 OCT 1993 64.0 D 100 104 110 314 21

15 CLARE Sean 47022 GBR 09 JUL 1993 63.6 B 150 154 158 304 22

23 GNAGBE Tahibet Antoine 60125 CIV 22 NOV 1989 61.6 D 98 101 104 303 23

13 MATHEW Joby 52132 IND 08 DEC 1976 62.4 C 147 148 152 300 24 4

5 OKUYAMA Kazuki 32263 JPN 24 JUN 1997 63.2 C 145 150 150 295 25

19 CLARKE Jaimie 24312 AUS 30 OCT 1982 60.4 D 95 98 101 294 26

25 AMANMYRADOV Dovletgeldi 58366 TKM 08 MAR 1998 61.8 D 110 115 125 225 27

21 ZHOU Shiwei 66378 CHN 20 MAY 2004 64.2 A 205 205 207 205 28

20 BELLOFATTO Angelo 60249 ITA 07 SEP 2007 61.6 D 98 100 102 198 29 1

28 ASHOK Ashok 21883 IND 27 APR 1989 63.8 A 190 192 192 190 30

11 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Ger 53362 MEX 29 APR 2002 63.8 B 155 160 162 155 31

14 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ Jairo 8479 MEX 19 JUN 1990 63.8 C 150 155 155 150 32

34 MUSURMONKULOV Okhunjon 58187 UZB 27 JAN 2003 64.4 C 130 133 133 130 33

36 REDD Garrison 41646 USA 22 JUN 1988 59.4 D 120 124 124 120 34

31 TRAORE Mohamed Lamine 41413 GUI 15 DEC 1988 65.0 D DSQ

37 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic 17732 CMR 09 MAR 1987 0.0 D DNS

24 LOUA Bienvenu 58009 GUI 01 JAN 1989 0.0 D DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 72 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

2 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 03 JUN 1999 71.0 A 216 226 230 233 230 1

27 ZHANG Pingkang 66377 CHN 06 DEC 2002 71.2 A 222 227 227 222 2

1 SWAN Mark 39419 GBR 02 JUL 2001 71.0 A 210 217 227 217 3

16 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 22 DEC 1985 71.4 A 186 193 202 202 4

25 KUMAR Jhandu 59892 IND 01 JAN 1997 70.0 A 193 198 201 198 5

3 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 34213 PAN 06 JAN 1986 72.0 A 195 198 204 198 6

29 AL-KARKHI Ahmed 35059 IRQ 19 JUN 2002 69.0 A 190 195 203 195 7

5 CUEVAS CISNEROS Jesus 57999 CUB 24 SEP 2001 68.2 B 187 190 192 190 8

23 YUMUK Ugur 54673 TUR 29 NOV 1988 71.2 A 185 190 190 190 9

13 OLLABERGANOV Sanjar 44642 UZB 23 MAR 1991 70.6 A 181 183 185 185 10

4 HIGUCHI Kentaro 35746 JPN 09 DEC 1972 71.6 B 175 175 182 182 11 1

6 BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto 17572 VEN 02 OCT 1981 71.0 B 171 176 181 181 12

14 OLTIEV Yashinbek 36322 UZB 10 MAR 1993 70.2 A 181 183 185 181 13

24 ABDELMAJID Taha 12588 EGY 08 JUN 1987 69.2 B 172 175 180 180 14

18 NNAMDI Innocent 22826 NGR 30 SEP 1980 70.8 B 175 180 180 175 15 2

33 SSEBAGGALA Ismail Issa 65752 UGA 01 DEC 1997 69.0 C 155 162 174 162 16

31 MKHITARYAN Harut 17871 ARM 13 JAN 1984 68.4 C 155 158 161 161 17

17 KUGOTOV Sultan 66521 RUS 01 NOV 1990 71.8 B 155 161 168 161 18

9 MELADZE Sergey 9316 TKM 01 APR 1980 70.8 C 150 160 163 160 19 3

28 LARGO Christian 26978 USA 22 DEC 1998 69.8 C 152 157 160 160 20

19 MANGA BELINGA Aucun 30218 CMR 24 OCT 1969 68.8 B 154 160 163 160 21 4

15 REVECO CARAVEL Matias Ant 44460 CHI 09 JUL 1996 72.0 B 160 160 160 160 22

21 GKOUNTANIS Nikolaos 9306 GRE 15 FEB 1977 72.0 B 150 156 156 156 23 5

26 ALZAABI Saif 8718 UAE 30 AUG 1979 71.4 C 155 155 160 155 24 6

8 BAMBHAVA Ramubhai B. 52376 IND 12 APR 1996 71.2 C 147 154 160 154 25

7 ABZHAN Aibek 9735 KAZ 03 JUL 1992 71.4 B 153 157 157 153 26

12 CHARALAMBOUS Andreas 4992 CYP 05 OCT 1988 70.0 C 143 148 150 150 27

10 PANOMKHET Phutachat 41501 THA 16 SEP 2004 70.6 C 130 135 140 140 28

30 SANSONE Giuseppe 66317 ITA 28 MAY 2010 71.8 C 88 93 93 93 29 1

22 COULIBALY Karim 57813 CIV 15 MAR 1975 71.8 C

32 TAGOE Isaac Nii Ayitey 58037 GHA 09 JUL 2004 0.0 D DNS

20 CEASOR Chipango 56353 ZAM 01 AUG 2004 0.0 D DNS

11 WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 22759 KEN 14 JUN 1987 0.0 D DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 102 kg Elite

57 kg Rookie

79 kg Legend

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 72 kg

MON 13 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

2 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 03 JUN 1999 71.0 A 216 226 230 672 1

16 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 22 DEC 1985 71.4 A 186 193 202 581 2

6 BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto 17572 VEN 02 OCT 1981 71.0 B 171 176 181 528 3

24 ABDELMAJID Taha 12588 EGY 08 JUN 1987 69.2 B 172 175 180 527 4

31 MKHITARYAN Harut 17871 ARM 13 JAN 1984 68.4 C 155 158 161 474 5

28 LARGO Christian 26978 USA 22 DEC 1998 69.8 C 152 157 160 469 6

12 CHARALAMBOUS Andreas 4992 CYP 05 OCT 1988 70.0 C 143 148 150 441 7

1 SWAN Mark 39419 GBR 02 JUL 2001 71.0 A 210 217 227 427 8

10 PANOMKHET Phutachat 41501 THA 16 SEP 2004 70.6 C 130 135 140 405 9

3 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 34213 PAN 06 JAN 1986 72.0 A 195 198 204 393 10

25 KUMAR Jhandu 59892 IND 01 JAN 1997 70.0 A 193 198 201 391 11

29 AL-KARKHI Ahmed 35059 IRQ 19 JUN 2002 69.0 A 190 195 203 385 12

5 CUEVAS CISNEROS Jesus 57999 CUB 24 SEP 2001 68.2 B 187 190 192 377 13

13 OLLABERGANOV Sanjar 44642 UZB 23 MAR 1991 70.6 A 181 183 185 366 14

4 HIGUCHI Kentaro 35746 JPN 09 DEC 1972 71.6 B 175 175 182 357 15 1

33 SSEBAGGALA Ismail Issa 65752 UGA 01 DEC 1997 69.0 C 155 162 174 317 16

17 KUGOTOV Sultan 66521 RUS 01 NOV 1990 71.8 B 155 161 168 316 17

19 MANGA BELINGA Aucun 30218 CMR 24 OCT 1969 68.8 B 154 160 163 314 18 2

9 MELADZE Sergey 9316 TKM 01 APR 1980 70.8 C 150 160 163 310 19 3

21 GKOUNTANIS Nikolaos 9306 GRE 15 FEB 1977 72.0 B 150 156 156 306 20 4

8 BAMBHAVA Ramubhai B. 52376 IND 12 APR 1996 71.2 C 147 154 160 301 21

27 ZHANG Pingkang 66377 CHN 06 DEC 2002 71.2 A 222 227 227 222 22

23 YUMUK Ugur 54673 TUR 29 NOV 1988 71.2 A 185 190 190 190 23

30 SANSONE Giuseppe 66317 ITA 28 MAY 2010 71.8 C 88 93 93 181 24 1

14 OLTIEV Yashinbek 36322 UZB 10 MAR 1993 70.2 A 181 183 185 181 25

18 NNAMDI Innocent 22826 NGR 30 SEP 1980 70.8 B 175 180 180 175 26 5

15 REVECO CARAVEL Matias Ant 44460 CHI 09 JUL 1996 72.0 B 160 160 160 160 27

26 ALZAABI Saif 8718 UAE 30 AUG 1979 71.4 C 155 155 160 155 28 6

7 ABZHAN Aibek 9735 KAZ 03 JUL 1992 71.4 B 153 157 157 153 29

22 COULIBALY Karim 57813 CIV 15 MAR 1975 71.8 C

32 TAGOE Isaac Nii Ayitey 58037 GHA 09 JUL 2004 0.0 D DNS

20 CEASOR Chipango 56353 ZAM 01 AUG 2004 0.0 D DNS

11 WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 22759 KEN 14 JUN 1987 0.0 D DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 80 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 GU Xiaofei 9589 CHN 14 MAR 1989 79.2 A 217 220 223 223 1

2 JAMILOV Bekzod 53364 UZB 05 SEP 1992 79.6 A 215 219 222 222 2

22 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 17 NOV 1987 79.8 A 212 218 221 221 3

3 KIM Gyuho 15817 KOR 27 OCT 1981 75.6 A 205 210 213 205 4

12 ATTIA Mahmoud 32750 EGY 12 AUG 1981 77.4 B 195 199 203 203 5

14 HARDING Matthew 51975 GBR 15 JUL 1999 79.6 A 193 196 201 201 6

7 AKHMEDOV Sherali 51778 UZB 26 NOV 2001 74.2 B 190 200 208 200 7

23 DARVISH Hadi 28042 RPT 11 SEP 1986 79.0 A 195 200 202 200 8

18 BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 18835 BRA 07 MAR 1985 79.2 A 193 196 199 199 9

16 ELATTAR Hassan 52060 EGY 02 FEB 2001 78.0 B 195 198 202 198 10

19 ANO Adou Herve 9262 CIV 30 MAY 1983 79.8 B 192 197 202 197 11

4 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 30 JAN 1975 79.2 B 176 181 187 187 12 1

5 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 26 SEP 1978 78.4 B 186 192 192 186 13 2

6 BELOV Aleksandr 19505 RUS 17 MAY 1991 79.4 B 175 182 192 182 14

25 KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 36731 POL 15 APR 1981 78.2 B 175 180 185 180 15

8 ARGYMBAEV Maksat 28607 KGZ 05 OCT 1989 80.0 C 160 165 168 168 16

15 HINO Yuki 66483 JPN 05 SEP 1997 79.4 C 167 174 180 167 17

9 ODO Hideki 9327 JPN 17 OCT 1974 79.0 C 155 160 165 165 18 3

13 OTHMAN Abraheem 30092 LBA 10 JUL 1993 78.4 C 140 155 158 158 19

21 PAGE David 21075 USA 18 JUN 1994 79.0 C 153 162 167 153 20

20 BAKKOZHA Zhaksylyk 52102 KAZ 20 AUG 1993 79.6 C 150 156 156 150 21

24 MACKO Roman 49086 SVK 27 MAR 1990 79.0 C 140 146 154 146 22

17 KAREER Essam 9742 LBA 21 NOV 1973 79.2 C 120 128 132 132 23 4

10 ASTUDILLO ROZAS J. Guillerm 44495 CHI 12 OCT 1992 79.2 C 125 128 130 130 24

11 O CEARRA Michael 63449 IRL 29 SEP 1988 78.2 C 121 121 128

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 108 kg Elite

84 kg Legend

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 80 kg

SAT 11 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

1 GU Xiaofei 9589 CHN 14 MAR 1989 79.2 A 217 220 223 660 1

2 JAMILOV Bekzod 53364 UZB 05 SEP 1992 79.6 A 215 219 222 656 2

12 ATTIA Mahmoud 32750 EGY 12 AUG 1981 77.4 B 195 199 203 597 3

14 HARDING Matthew 51975 GBR 15 JUL 1999 79.6 A 193 196 201 590 4

18 BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 18835 BRA 07 MAR 1985 79.2 A 193 196 199 588 5

4 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 30 JAN 1975 79.2 B 176 181 187 544 6 1

9 ODO Hideki 9327 JPN 17 OCT 1974 79.0 C 155 160 165 480 7 2

13 OTHMAN Abraheem 30092 LBA 10 JUL 1993 78.4 C 140 155 158 453 8

22 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 17 NOV 1987 79.8 A 212 218 221 433 9

23 DARVISH Hadi 28042 RPT 11 SEP 1986 79.0 A 195 200 202 395 10

16 ELATTAR Hassan 52060 EGY 02 FEB 2001 78.0 B 195 198 202 393 11

7 AKHMEDOV Sherali 51778 UZB 26 NOV 2001 74.2 B 190 200 208 390 12

19 ANO Adou Herve 9262 CIV 30 MAY 1983 79.8 B 192 197 202 389 13

10 ASTUDILLO ROZAS J. Guillerm 44495 CHI 12 OCT 1992 79.2 C 125 128 130 383 14

17 KAREER Essam 9742 LBA 21 NOV 1973 79.2 C 120 128 132 380 15 3

6 BELOV Aleksandr 19505 RUS 17 MAY 1991 79.4 B 175 182 192 357 16

25 KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 36731 POL 15 APR 1981 78.2 B 175 180 185 355 17

8 ARGYMBAEV Maksat 28607 KGZ 05 OCT 1989 80.0 C 160 165 168 333 18

24 MACKO Roman 49086 SVK 27 MAR 1990 79.0 C 140 146 154 286 19

3 KIM Gyuho 15817 KOR 27 OCT 1981 75.6 A 205 210 213 205 20

5 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 26 SEP 1978 78.4 B 186 192 192 186 21 4

15 HINO Yuki 66483 JPN 05 SEP 1997 79.4 C 167 174 180 167 22

21 PAGE David 21075 USA 18 JUN 1994 79.0 C 153 162 167 153 23

20 BAKKOZHA Zhaksylyk 52102 KAZ 20 AUG 1993 79.6 C 150 156 156 150 24

11 O CEARRA Michael 63449 IRL 29 SEP 1988 78.2 C 121 121 128

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 88 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

39 YAN Panpan 27918 CHN 05 FEB 1990 87.2 A 235 242 244 244 1

38 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 02 MAY 1989 85.2 A 235 243 245 243 2

28 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 25 JUN 1979 87.6 A 221 227 231 227 3 1

2 YE Jixiong 16770 CHN 25 MAY 1993 86.4 A 220 226 230 226 4

32 TELESCA Donato 32501 ITA 05 FEB 1999 84.4 A 215 222 228 222 5

1 DZHAMALOV Magomed 29381 RUS 10 OCT 1994 87.6 A 206 213 214 213 6

35 ELSAYED Mazhar Tammam 54958 EGY 20 MAR 1982 86.2 A 200 207 208 208 7

19 AL-KAABI Abdullah 35062 IRQ 06 AUG 2002 87.6 B 190 198 203 203 8

27 MOHAMED Islam 52064 EGY 03 DEC 2003 86.8 B 192 196 200 200 9

29 IDRIS Riluwan 58437 NGR 12 DEC 2004 86.2 B 190 198 199 199 10

4 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 19617 KAZ 25 NOV 1986 87.2 A 195 198 199 199 11

5 KOBILOV Bahrom 19586 UZB 29 DEC 1993 86.0 B 191 195 199 195 12

3 KHALAF Mohammed K. 9623 UAE 23 FEB 1969 87.2 B 185 192 200 192 13 2

7 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoria 30012 PAN 04 MAR 1984 87.8 B 188 188 193 188 14

8 LATUS Wawrzyniec 11788 POL 10 SEP 1981 87.2 B 184 186 186 184 15

10 NA Yongwon 36331 KOR 12 MAY 1976 84.4 C 170 180 183 183 16 3

33 ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 34537 IRI 09 JUN 2002 87.4 C 175 182 191 182 17

25 SIVIA Adam 62363 USA 10 SEP 1994 86.0 B 175 182 187 182 18

23 SUDHIR 32760 IND 27 OCT 1994 86.8 B 180 185 187 180 19

13 SAPAROV Bayramgeldi 13756 TKM 18 NOV 1972 87.0 C 170 175 180 175 20 4

11 GAJDACS Ferenc 64614 HUN 01 NOV 1993 86.8 C 170 175 177 175 21

22 RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus 40561 DOM 18 NOV 1988 87.8 C 160 167 175 175 22

12 KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 34635 THA 31 DEC 1993 87.4 C 173 176 176 173 23

26 KAUPPILA Harri 9282 FIN 31 MAR 1979 86.4 C 160 165 170 165 24 5

36 JOGRAJIYA Rahul 51765 IND 06 JAN 2003 84.2 C 158 164 164 164 25

21 BAPPUNJI GIDDEGOWDA San 17522 IND 01 MAY 1984 86.0 D 140 152 163 163 26

14 WRIGHT Ben 20768 AUS 23 APR 1987 84.2 D 147 155 160 160 27

6 TANAKA Shogo 32227 JPN 27 FEB 1985 86.2 C 150 160 180 160 28

24 ABUBAKER Ali 9446 LBA 01 JAN 1984 85.4 C 152 157 160 160 29

20 MBAZIIRA Dennis 50927 UGA 10 JUN 1985 87.0 D 145 150 162 150 30

34 YANG Sewook 65064 KOR 20 APR 1992 82.4 D 142 148 148 142 31

30 KOHUT Tomas 41665 SVK 30 JUN 1989 87.0 D 130 136 141 136 32

37 NUYDA Carlo John 58080 PHI 21 MAR 1993 86.8 D 120 125 130 125 33

17 ZAKIYEV Rasul 58599 AZE 10 MAR 2006 86.6 D 112 118 125 125 34 1

15 DEVLIN Ruairi 57832 IRL 23 OCT 2004 83.8 D 123 127 127 123 35

18 MOUHTARIS Parry 34979 AUS 13 DEC 1972 84.0 D 108 113 113 108 36 6

16 SAFARYAN Gnel 51726 ARM 31 MAY 2000 86.2 D DSQ

9 ANAK GUSTIN Bryan 21642 MAS 13 JUN 1997 82.6 B 200 210 210

31 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 04 JUN 1986 0.0 D DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 107 kg Elite

83 kg Next Gen
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 88 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

83 kg Legend

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 88 kg

SUN 12 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

35 ELSAYED Mazhar Tammam 54958 EGY 20 MAR 1982 86.2 A 200 207 208 615 1

4 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 19617 KAZ 25 NOV 1986 87.2 A 195 198 199 592 2

19 AL-KAABI Abdullah 35062 IRQ 06 AUG 2002 87.6 B 190 198 203 591 3

27 MOHAMED Islam 52064 EGY 03 DEC 2003 86.8 B 192 196 200 588 4

10 NA Yongwon 36331 KOR 12 MAY 1976 84.4 C 170 180 183 533 5 1

22 RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus 40561 DOM 18 NOV 1988 87.8 C 160 167 175 502 6

39 YAN Panpan 27918 CHN 05 FEB 1990 87.2 A 235 242 244 479 7

38 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 02 MAY 1989 85.2 A 235 243 245 478 8

24 ABUBAKER Ali 9446 LBA 01 JAN 1984 85.4 C 152 157 160 469 9

14 WRIGHT Ben 20768 AUS 23 APR 1987 84.2 D 147 155 160 462 10

21 BAPPUNJI GIDDEGOWDA San 17522 IND 01 MAY 1984 86.0 D 140 152 163 455 11

28 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 25 JUN 1979 87.6 A 221 227 231 448 12 2

2 YE Jixiong 16770 CHN 25 MAY 1993 86.4 A 220 226 230 446 13

32 TELESCA Donato 32501 ITA 05 FEB 1999 84.4 A 215 222 228 437 14

1 DZHAMALOV Magomed 29381 RUS 10 OCT 1994 87.6 A 206 213 214 419 15

29 IDRIS Riluwan 58437 NGR 12 DEC 2004 86.2 B 190 198 199 389 16

3 KHALAF Mohammed K. 9623 UAE 23 FEB 1969 87.2 B 185 192 200 377 17 3

33 ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 34537 IRI 09 JUN 2002 87.4 C 175 182 191 357 18

25 SIVIA Adam 62363 USA 10 SEP 1994 86.0 B 175 182 187 357 19

17 ZAKIYEV Rasul 58599 AZE 10 MAR 2006 86.6 D 112 118 125 355 20 1

13 SAPAROV Bayramgeldi 13756 TKM 18 NOV 1972 87.0 C 170 175 180 345 21 4

11 GAJDACS Ferenc 64614 HUN 01 NOV 1993 86.8 C 170 175 177 345 22

26 KAUPPILA Harri 9282 FIN 31 MAR 1979 86.4 C 160 165 170 325 23 5

36 JOGRAJIYA Rahul 51765 IND 06 JAN 2003 84.2 C 158 164 164 322 24

6 TANAKA Shogo 32227 JPN 27 FEB 1985 86.2 C 150 160 180 310 25

30 KOHUT Tomas 41665 SVK 30 JUN 1989 87.0 D 130 136 141 266 26

37 NUYDA Carlo John 58080 PHI 21 MAR 1993 86.8 D 120 125 130 245 27

5 KOBILOV Bahrom 19586 UZB 29 DEC 1993 86.0 B 191 195 199 195 28

7 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoria 30012 PAN 04 MAR 1984 87.8 B 188 188 193 188 29

8 LATUS Wawrzyniec 11788 POL 10 SEP 1981 87.2 B 184 186 186 184 30

23 SUDHIR 32760 IND 27 OCT 1994 86.8 B 180 185 187 180 31

12 KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 34635 THA 31 DEC 1993 87.4 C 173 176 176 173 32

20 MBAZIIRA Dennis 50927 UGA 10 JUN 1985 87.0 D 145 150 162 150 33

34 YANG Sewook 65064 KOR 20 APR 1992 82.4 D 142 148 148 142 34

15 DEVLIN Ruairi 57832 IRL 23 OCT 2004 83.8 D 123 127 127 123 35

18 MOUHTARIS Parry 34979 AUS 13 DEC 1972 84.0 D 108 113 113 108 36 6

16 SAFARYAN Gnel 51726 ARM 31 MAY 2000 86.2 D DSQ

9 ANAK GUSTIN Bryan 21642 MAS 13 JUN 1997 82.6 B 200 210 210

31 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 04 JUN 1986 0.0 D DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 97 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3 PL

Best
Lift

Rank
RO RRO RNO RLO

1 KHATTAB Abdelkareem 9715 JOR 04 AUG 1991 93.8 A 240 250 271 240 1

25 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 19 MAY 1980 94.6 A 221 226 229 231 229 2 1

21 ABAREGHI Aliasghar 34294 IRI 20 MAY 2002 96.8 A 215 215 227 227 3

20 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL 07 MAY 1976 95.2 A 220 225 225 225 4 2

2 USMANOV Khusniddin 53048 UZB 20 JAN 1995 96.0 A 222 227 228 222 5

22 MOHAMMADISHELIMAKI Mobi 34536 IRI 14 JUN 2004 96.0 A 211 217 223 217 6

29 MILENKOVIC Petar 16036 SRB 25 OCT 1984 96.0 A 210 215 210 7

3 SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia 53901 BRA 16 MAR 1991 96.4 A 207 213 213 207 8

17 ALAKDAH Hayder 51755 IRQ 02 SEP 1993 93.4 A 194 202 205 205 9

23 ANNENKOV Sergei 41905 RUS 03 SEP 1987 95.6 B 185 185 191 191 10

15 ELSHERBINY M. Abdelrahman 59446 EGY 01 APR 1992 96.2 B 184 190 193 190 11

5 BAUTOV Adilzhan 56882 KAZ 28 FEB 1989 95.6 B 180 185 190 190 12

19 SHAFIK Ahmed 9631 USA 10 NOV 1973 89.6 B 180 187 192 187 13 3

6 PEREZ SANDOVAL Martin 19773 MEX 11 MAR 1996 88.8 B 182 187 190 187 14

4 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 29446 POL 15 OCT 1993 94.4 B 183 186 192 186 15

11 RAIUL Denis 29228 MDA 12 JAN 1992 93.2 B 183 184 185 184 16

13 ROSCA Stefan 13674 MDA 06 AUG 1990 95.6 B 176 177 178 178 17

7 RAMIREZ MIRAMONTES Juan 36637 MEX 27 SEP 2000 93.0 C 171 173 176 176 18

9 ZHUMANOV Askhat 52104 KAZ 01 MAR 1991 89.6 C 167 172 175 175 19

10 FELIU Frank 16599 CHI 23 DEC 1981 96.4 B 173 173 178 173 20

12 CARRILLO Nicolas 55440 CHI 22 MAY 2000 95.2 C 170 172 174 172 21

8 MOHAMMAD Fahad 8202 UAE 22 APR 1993 94.6 C 165 170 172 170 22

24 MOHAMMED Abdulrahman 41004 LBA 04 MAR 1989 94.0 C 150 160 165 165 23

16 ORJIYEV Ovezgeldi 58365 TKM 31 OCT 1968 93.2 C 150 157 162 162 24 4

14 HUGHES Sean 23583 IRL 29 OCT 1998 94.8 C 155 160 162 160 25

18 AHMED Rashed Hassan 9629 UAE 10 OCT 1980 94.0 C 130 140 150 150 26 5

26 JARAMILLO Jeffrey 58082 PHI 28 JUN 1982 95.0 C 135 135 140 135 27

27 LECHAN Ladislav 11339 SVK 18 OCT 1959 89.6 C 100 110 100 28 6

28 FUDZI Frank Yaw 33527 GHA 01 MAR 1973 0.0 C DNS

MS for this Bodyweight Category: 106 kg Elite

82 kg Legend

New Records

[ -97 kg ] 229 kg ABDELHADY Hany EGY LAF

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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2025 Elite World Championships

Men's Up to 97 kg

THU 16 OCT 2025 @ 12:10

Final Results
TOTAL

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Total
Rank

RO RRO RNO RLO

25 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 19 MAY 1980 94.6 A 221 226 229 676 1 1

17 ALAKDAH Hayder 51755 IRQ 02 SEP 1993 93.4 A 194 202 205 601 2

5 BAUTOV Adilzhan 56882 KAZ 28 FEB 1989 95.6 B 180 185 190 555 3

13 ROSCA Stefan 13674 MDA 06 AUG 1990 95.6 B 176 177 178 531 4

7 RAMIREZ MIRAMONTES Juan 36637 MEX 27 SEP 2000 93.0 C 171 173 176 520 5

9 ZHUMANOV Askhat 52104 KAZ 01 MAR 1991 89.6 C 167 172 175 514 6

24 MOHAMMED Abdulrahman 41004 LBA 04 MAR 1989 94.0 C 150 160 165 475 7

16 ORJIYEV Ovezgeldi 58365 TKM 31 OCT 1968 93.2 C 150 157 162 469 8 2

20 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL 07 MAY 1976 95.2 A 220 225 225 445 9 3

21 ABAREGHI Aliasghar 34294 IRI 20 MAY 2002 96.8 A 215 215 227 442 10

22 MOHAMMADISHELIMAKI Mobi 34536 IRI 14 JUN 2004 96.0 A 211 217 223 428 11

18 AHMED Rashed Hassan 9629 UAE 10 OCT 1980 94.0 C 130 140 150 420 12 4

15 ELSHERBINY M. Abdelrahman 59446 EGY 01 APR 1992 96.2 B 184 190 193 374 13

6 PEREZ SANDOVAL Martin 19773 MEX 11 MAR 1996 88.8 B 182 187 190 369 14

4 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 29446 POL 15 OCT 1993 94.4 B 183 186 192 369 15

19 SHAFIK Ahmed 9631 USA 10 NOV 1973 89.6 B 180 187 192 367 16 5

11 RAIUL Denis 29228 MDA 12 JAN 1992 93.2 B 183 184 185 367 17

12 CARRILLO Nicolas 55440 CHI 22 MAY 2000 95.2 C 170 172 174 342 18

8 MOHAMMAD Fahad 8202 UAE 22 APR 1993 94.6 C 165 170 172 335 19

14 HUGHES Sean 23583 IRL 29 OCT 1998 94.8 C 155 160 162 315 20

1 KHATTAB Abdelkareem 9715 JOR 04 AUG 1991 93.8 A 240 250 271 240 21

2 USMANOV Khusniddin 53048 UZB 20 JAN 1995 96.0 A 222 227 228 222 22

29 MILENKOVIC Petar 16036 SRB 25 OCT 1984 96.0 A 210 215 210 23

3 SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia 53901 BRA 16 MAR 1991 96.4 A 207 213 213 207 24

23 ANNENKOV Sergei 41905 RUS 03 SEP 1987 95.6 B 185 185 191 191 25

10 FELIU Frank 16599 CHI 23 DEC 1981 96.4 B 173 173 178 173 26

26 JARAMILLO Jeffrey 58082 PHI 28 JUN 1982 95.0 C 135 135 140 135 27

27 LECHAN Ladislav 11339 SVK 18 OCT 1959 89.6 C 100 110 100 28 6

28 FUDZI Frank Yaw 33527 GHA 01 MAR 1973 0.0 C DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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